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The Kerala Cardamom Processing and Marketing Company Limited.

THEKKADY PO, 685509, IDUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA STATE, S B L No. EAUC/CS/T1611112024-
25

FORM . D
(See Condition (5) of Form B l)
Advance Auction Repod

Signsture of Auction€er

Name of the 5 Highest Bidders

1 Season 2025-2026

2 Auction Number 20

3 Auction Date 03-Oct-2025

4 Clty Garried Over From Prvlous Auction Nil

5 Fresh Arrivals (Kgs) 94,347.500

6 Q,ty. Put tor Auction 94,347.500

7 Clty. Withdrawn (Kgs) '1,701 .700

8 Q,ty. Returned - Planterc(Kgs) 0.000

I Total Clry. Sold (Kgs) 92,645.800

10 Balance With Auctioneer 1 ,701.700

11 Total Value of Sales 223,982,423.10

12 Maximum (/Kg) 2,859.00

13 Minimum (/Kg) 2,O52.00

14 Average (/Kg) 2,417.62

I VREXPORTS 9,713.200 23,4t9,966.00

2

THE KERALACARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG COMPA]\{Y
LTD,

9,679.300 23, r 00,956.60

3 SYS GNANAVELCOMPANY 7,320.000 I E,097,984.90

4 RCC SPICES, 5,906.500 13,827,186.40

5 ADHINITHI EXPORTERS 3.M'1.700 8,245,318.10
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The Kerala Cardamom Processing and Marketing Company Limited.
EAUCTCS/Tl 61 /t/202/t-25

THEKKADY FO, 685509, IDUKKI DISTRICT, KERAII STATE

Auction Summarv Report

AUCTION CENTER: Gommon eAuction Centre

Auction No: 20 Date: 03/10/2025

Total Average Rate 2,414.47

Maximum Rate 2,859.00

ilinimum Rate 2,O52.00

Total Arrivals 94,347.500 Kgs

Withdrawal Quantity 1,701 .700 Kgs

Total Sales Quantity 92,645.800 Kgs

B Grade Average Rate 2,4',t7.62

B Grade Maximum Rate 2,859.00 Weight:53.900

B Grade irinimum Rate 2,O52.OO Weight: 85.000

B Grade sales Qty 92,645.800

B Grade Wthdrawal Quantity 1,701.700

B Grade Value 223,982,423.10

B Grade Percentage 100.00%
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The Kerala Gardamom Processing and Marketing Gompany Limited.
THEKKADY PO,685509, IOUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA STATE

Auction No. 20 Date:- 03/'10/2025

Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

1 2 99.600 2,368.00 SPKl B 380 K

I 3 't 50.300 2,305.00 SARA B 380 K

3 5 224.300 2,400.00 RVS B 380 K

4 6 299.000 2,395.00 KCP4 B 400 K

5 3 94.900 2,682.00 KCPT B 600 A

6 3 't12.700 2,319.00 PSS B 380 K

7 7 347.000 2,300.00 KCPS B 380 K

I 6 291.800 2,418.00 KCP4 B 380 K

I 3 149.100 2,294.OO KCP2 B 380 K

10 3 135.500 2,332.00 KCPl B 380 K

11 16 811 .100 2,702.00 SVG B 380 K

12 15 721.200 2,673.00 SVG B 380 K

13 6 296.400 2,410.00 KCP5 B 380 K

14 4 202.400 2,281.OO ASH B 380 K

15 7 351.800 2,256.OO RCS B 380 K

16 1 53.900 2,859.00 SARA B 650 K

17 7 356.100 2,435.00 RCSl B 410 K

18 7 322.000 2,346.00 SVGl B 380 K

19 4 216.800 2,377.OO SARA B 380 K

20 7 346.900 2,333.00 RCS B 380 K

21 4 '196.800 2,372.00 MLT B 380 K

22 6 264.600 2,362.OO SLTT B 380 K

23 5 239.500 2,482.OO SUP B 380 K

24 3 1 35.100 2,419.00 KCP B 380 K

25 5 248.300 2,687.00 KKS B 380 K

26 7 347.900 2,400.00 KSP B 380

27 7 367.500 2,326.00 RCS B 380 K

2A 4 189.200 2,425.00 SUP B 380

29 3 119.900 2,438.00 KCP B 380

30 5 268.500 2,407.00 KCP B 380



Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depot Wapas

31 9 439.600 2,366.00 RCS B 380 P

32 7 294.700 2,416.00 KCP B 380 P

33 I 359.800 2,440.OO SUP B 380 P

u 7 336.400 2,400.00 ADEl B 380 P

35 8 386.400 2,391.00 ADEl B 380 P

SUP B 380 A36 5 216.000 2,418.OO

B 380 A7 345.200 2,384.00 KSP37

B 380 A W6 262.400 0.0038

231.700 2,402.OO SPK B 380 A39 5

NIR B 380 A40 5 251.300 2,402.00

B 380 PO7 318.600 2,390.00 KCP41

B 380 PO4 201.000 2,297.0O PSS42

B 380 PO73.800 2,320.00 KFS43 2

380 PO2,403.00 ADEl B44 4 203.900

POMSTC B 38045 7 346.700 2,384.00

VR B 380 PO346.300 2,410.0046 7

B 380 K2,s'.t2.00 SDT47 7 347.000

380 POADE B48 8 367.000 2,335.00

380 PO2,319.00 KSP B49 4 160.700

KCP B 380 PO6 281.800 2,395.0050

SLTT B 380 PO212.900 2,393.0051 5

B 380 PO2,324.OO KCP52 '10 403.100

380 POVR BI 388.600 2,392.0053

KTH B 360 PO8 352.600 2,335.0054

B 380 PO275.300 2,387.00 MSTC55 b

380SUP B5 260.100 2,378.0056

380 WB57 7 306.100 0.00

JRS B 3806 290.800 2,441.0058

ADE,I B 380297.600 2A20.0059 6

SDT B 390I 383.600 2,388.0060

B 3802,431.OO SYT61 7 346.100

B 3802,390.00 SDT62 6 3'r0.000

B 3802,437.OO KCP63 7 335.700

380VR B7 333.700 2,432.00u
380SDT B6 302.200 2,471.OO65

KSP B 3802,494.0066 7 303.500

380SMTT B2,334.004 217.00067

68 5 199.100 2,395.00 SLTT B 38



Lot No

69

Purchaser

KSP

Grade

B 380

LtrBags

5

Quantlty

234.700

Rate

2,526.00

Depot
:

Wapas

70 4 '184.000 2,482.O0 KCP3 B 380

351.600 2,420.00 SDT B 380 P71 I
P72 7 327.500 2,385.00 ROH B 380

6 258.400 2,419.00 KCP6 B 380 P73

SRM B 380 P74 6 277.000 2,399.00

VR B 380 P75 8 341.000 2,394.00

AAA B 380 P76 5 246.800 2,453.00

KCP B 380 P77 6 288.300 2,400.00

MSTC B 380 P78 6 282.600 2,389.00

P333.300 2.428.00 KV B 38079 7

380 P2,425.00 SYT B80 7 335.600

SYT B 380 P81 7 334.700 2,428.00

B 380 P7 339.600 2,425.00 SDT82

B 380 P389.100 2,441.OO SYT83 8

380 P372.300 2,400.00 VR B84 8

STK B 380 P9 413.500 2,394.0085

VR B 380 A7 346.200 2,387.0086

KCP B 380 A7 351.800 2,397.0087

B 380 A2,392.00 VR88 1'l 535.900

B 380 A2,392.00 KCP89 I 446.600

AAA B 380 A7 312.700 2,il4.O090

VST B s80 A5 237.500 2,426.0091

B 380 A2,410.00 KAV92 7 335.700

ASLTT B 38093 6 295.800 2,373.00

SYT B 380 A6 294.000 2,392.0094

NTV B 380 A7 318.300 2,414.0095

STVM B 380 A6 320.900 2,428.0096

B 380 K341.700 2,500.00 AAA97 7

380 A2,404.OO SARAl B98 5 230.600

380 A2,422.00 RVS B99 7 334.000

420 ASARA B6 318.800 2,M2.00100

380 PO2,432.OO SYT B7 349.9001 0 1

POSYT B 3807 349.800 2,4U.00102

SYT B 380 PO352.400 2,4y.00103 7

B 380 PO2,366.00 RCS104 I 421.800

B 380 PO2,414.00 PRRI 381 .000105



Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Depot Wapas

106 6 298.300 2,343.00 KGP5 B 380 K

107 I 380.500 2,439.00 SYT B 380 K

NSP B 380108 5 222.900 2,399.00 K

109 '10 494.400 2,414.00 ADE B 420 K

't10 8 403.200 2,586.00 SCT B 380 K

111 I 355.400 2,510.00 ESR B 380 K

112 369.500 2,471.00 AAiq B 380 K7

113 8 407.000 2,599.00 SARA B s80 K

114 s 436.700 2,438.00 SARA B 380 K

115 6 274.400 2,376.00 VR B 380 K

2,557.00 SCT B 380 K116 8 378.000

B 380 K117 5 217.800 2,401.00 ESR

ASAN B 390 K118 6 30s.200 2,344.OO

7 341.500 2.U2.O0 KCP3 B 380 K119

KCP6 B 380 K120 6 314.800 2,516.00

B 380 K121 I 457.'100 2,441.00 KAV

K122 I 451.300 2,459.00 ESR B 390

2,450.00 STVM B 390 K123 8 393.600

2,467.00 ESR B 380 K124 6 289.400

B 390 K125 't0 499.200 2,382_00 KSP

B 390 KI 435.500 2,381.00 KSP126

7 u7j00 2,399.00 ADE B 390 K127

384.600 2,403.00 VR B 390 K128 I
MSTC B 380 K129 8 393.400 2,414.O0

B 380 K5 259.300 2,447.00 SMTT130

2,410.00 VR B 380 K131 I 407.600

2,405.00 ADEl B 380 K132 I 448.900

2,413.OO VR B 380 K133 b 280.400

B 380 K1U 7 353.900 2,401.00 VR

B 380 K6 304.200 2,533.00 AA,/qr35

390 K405.400 2,454.00 MLT B136 8

2,425.OO SSC B 380 K137 5 241.700

K2,384.00 SRTN B 380138 o 329.400

380 K2,418.00 SRM B139 I 441.700

MA B 380 K6 306.200 2,569.00140

B 380 K7 339.800 2,311 .00 KCPl141

B 3802,407.00 VST142 7 339.700

B143 o 288.200 0.00 W

tcrrdrfG



Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

144 6 296.200 2,393.00 SLTT B 380

145 I 387.400 2,398.00 SUP B 360

2,469.00 KTH B 380146 2 100.800

2,515.00 SCT B 380147 6 273.600

B 3808 398.200 2,4s0.00 KAV148

SDT B 380I 402.400 2,s39.00149

B 380343.300 2,399.00 MSTC150 7

PESR B 3807 346.700 2,474.OO'151

KSCT B 3806 293.400 2,509.00152

VR B 380 P11 490.000 2,425.00153

ALFA B 380 P449.000 2,399.00154 I
ALFA B 380 P287.200 2,402.00155 6

B 380 P2,376.00 JSC156 5 226.500

380 PPIB B6 275.400 2,384.00157

ALFA B 380 P2,328.OO158 6 267.800

RCS B 380 P2,387.00159 6 271.800

B 380 P2,314.00 RCS14 650.700160

380 A2,399.00 NIR B7 373.300161

APRR B 380288.500 2,410.00162 6

B 380 A2,400.o0 PIB163 5 234.900

B 380 A2,411 .O0 SDT8 363.7001U

B 380 ASLTT7 u7.100 2,381.00165

B 380 AALFA7 354.500 2,392.00166

AMSTC B 38021 0.100 2,406.00167 5

B 380 A2,470.OO NTVI 455.400't 68

380 AKCP2 B467.000 2,319.00169 10

380 AAAA B288.000 2,455.00170 7

360 POPJT B2,507.001 7 ,| 7 323.100

POVR B 380496.400 2,388.00172 10

B 380 PO2,336.00 SLTT173 I 384.500

B 380 KSARAl6 295.000 2,551.00174

B 380 POTSF396.700 2,452.OO175 8

B 380 POKV275.500 2,376.00176 6

B 380 POKIR263.100 2,326.OO177 5

380 POADE B243.000 2,356.00178 5

380 POKIR B2,316.00I 378.800179

PORVS B 3802,431.00s 432.100't80



Lot No Bags Ouantlty Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depot Wapas

181 5 198.800 2,375.00 MSTC B 380 K

192 t3 605.500 2,393.00 RLS B 3E0 K

SVG B183 I 428.300 2,431.O0 380 K

B 380 K184 7 352.100 2,444.O0 VR

B 380 K't85 7 351.300 2,441.00 VR

VR B 380 K186 8 384.400 2,430.00

PRR B 380 K187 I 465.700 2,425.0O

2,430.O0 KKS B 380 K188 8 388.700

2,492.OO ESR B 380 K189 5 258.700

380 K190 8 420.200 2,499.00 SBC B

NTV B 380 K191 7 315.300 2,476.O0

VR B 390 K8 407.200 2,450.00192

SARAl B 380 K193
.,

369.100 2,401.00

K2,384.00 SDT B 380194 5 230.100

AAA B 380 K195 4 203.200 2,507.00

B 380 K w196 I 362.600 0.00

KCP B 380 K6 297.400 2,375.00197

B 380 K403.600 2,373.00 BMT198 8

K2,427.00 ESR B 380'199 4 205.200

MSTCl B s80 K7 354.100 2,623.00200

ATCl B 380 K435.500 2,397.00201 I
B 380 K2,412.OO STVM202 I 459.900

B 380 K374.500 2,461.00 PRRl203 7

2,370.00 SDT B 380 K2M 6 283.200

ALFA B 380 K205 5 213.500 2,394.O0

400 K2,565.00 AAA B206 6 295.600

B 380 K404.600 2,495.00 VR207 8

B 380 A2,579.OO SRTN208 2 1 11 .300

SLTT B 380 K209 7 326.500 2,370.00

2,472.OO SUP B 380 K210 I 41 6.100

B 390 W5 239.500 0.00211

B 380242.900 0.00212 5

SUP B 380291.600 2,481.00213 6

B 38084.000 2,425.O0 JRS214 2

B 3802,327.OO RCS215 7 328.500

B 380 PNTV6 279.300 2,416.00216

420 KSRTN B7 347.000 2,il2.00217

I

218 7 327.900 2,413.O0 TSF B 3 P



Lot No Bags Quantlty Rate Purchasel Grade Ltr Depol Wapas

219 8 402.800 2,597.00 SVG B 420 K

220 I 441.200 2,s92.00 SVG B 420 K

B 380 A221 2 E4.500 2,525.00 BGR

222 3 141.000 2,382.00 KCP2 B 380 A

B 380 A223 4 155.600 2,394.00 VR

224 9 456.800 2,296.00 SVGl B 380 PO

225 5 209.900 2,436.00 TSF B 380 K

2,462.00 PRRl B 380 PO226 4 170.200

2,319.00 RCS B 380 PO227 5 248.400

SSC B 380 PO228 4 204.200 2,46/..O0

265.100 2,297.OO KCPl B 380 PO229 6

230 8 367.200 2,244.00 ATC B 360 PO

252.100 2,263.00 ATC B 380 K231 6

ALFA B 380 K232 I 395.600 2,365.00

KCP3 B 380 K233 I 392.400 2,512.00

K295.000 2,428.00 VR B 3802v 6

2,380.00 ADE B 380 K235 7 323.000

SCT B 380 K236 I 396.000 2,504.00

SUP B 390 K237 11 512.500 2,432.00

2.415.OO VR B 380 K238 10 456.000

KTH B 380 K239 8 392.400 2,517.00

ALFA B 380 K4 185.600 2,495.00240

SVG B 420 K241 I 470.100 2,458.00

420 K473.900 2,447.OO SVG B242 I
2,352.OO BMT B 380 K243 6 252.400

ALFA B 380 K244 I 429.500 2,402.00

JRS B 380 K245 5 210.100 2,471.OO

B 390 K246 10 501.800 2,335.00 KCPl

B 3808 405.400 2,374.OO ASK247

2,290.00 KCPl B 380248 6 297.600

2,511 .00 SCT B 380 K249 6 310.600

RCS,I B 380 K250 5 240.700 2,410.O0

scr B 380 K251 10 503.000 2,500.00

SVG B 380 KI 397.000 2,614.00252

B 400 K447.000 2,434.00 SVG253 I
B 360 P2,275.OO ATC254 5 220.300

B 600 P2,612.00 SRM255 2 68.900



Lot No Bags Quantity Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Depot Wapas

256 6 287.000 2.279.00 ASK B 380 A

257 5 220.900 2,396.00 ALFA B sE0 A

258 3 121 .100 2,461 .OO SLTT B 380 A

2 72.500 2,283.O0259 KCP4 B 360 A

2,348.00 VR B 380 A260 3 125.300

SVG B 380 K261 10 497.000 2,348.00

262 5 247.OO0 2,368.00 MSTC B 380 K

I 425.900 2,398.00 ALFA B 380 K263

2,528.00 SNVS B 380 K264 5 207.900

B 380 K265 6 273.600 2,379.00 SLTT

266 '13 596.400 2,330.00 RITZ B 380 K

267 7 313.500 2,286.00 SVGl B 380 K

3 140.300 2,437.00 TSF B 380 K268

2,350.00 VR B 380 K269 o 396.700

KCP2 B 380 K270 5 250.700 2,348.00

K7 316.300 2,386.00 RCSl B 380271

K6 313.200 2,410.00 VST B 380272

2,403.00 PRR.1 B 380 K273 4 197.400

KIR B 380 K274 7 328.300 2,372.00

B 380 K7 345.'100 2,307.00 PJT275

K541 .100 2,304.00 RCS B 370276 11

RCS B 380 K277 12 605.800 2,308.00

SVGl B 380 K278 7 352.300 2,313.00

KCPl B 380 K279 I 399.200 2,327.00

380 K7 343.300 2,315.00 SVGl B280

2,417.O0 VST B 380 K281 3 133.300

2,392.OO VR B 380 K282 I 365.000

SRM B 380 K283 '10 466.200 2,488.00

B 380 K7 370.700 2,528.00 SRM284

B 380 K8 383.000 2,291.OO ATC285

380 K200.000 2,487.00 SRM B286 4

2,425.00 VR B 380 K287 8 424.400

2,585.00 PJT B 380 K288 2 102.000

VR B 380 K289 5 244.300 2,414.OO

ATC B 380 K2 85.000 2,052.00290

RCSl B 380 KI 419.300 2,359.00291

SVGl B 380 K159.500 2,301.00292 3

293 7 333.500 2,264.O0 KFS B 3 K



BagsLot No Quantlty Rate Purchaser Grade Ltr Oepol Wapas

294 7 319.500 2,510.00 PJT B 390 K

SVGl B 380 K295 6 283.000 2,270.OO

Yllapas QTY:
I,701.700

Total Lots:
295

1963 94,347.500
Sold QTY:
92,6/t5.800 III
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The Kerala cardamo- ero""""fntlfnd arketlng Company Llmlt.d.
THEXKAOY PO, 5!5509, IDUKXI DISTRICT, KER LA STATE

CIN: Ul5,a95KLl900PLG0O5656, GSn[. 32AABCT2044H2ZS

Biddrrs Stat mcnt Repefl
A0ctlon o:20

O.t.:0311011025

lrlaxlmum Rata: 2,859.e0

Iinimum Rd.: 2,052.00

Averaga Rata: 2,2417.62

TCS N.AmountcGst SGSTG.Corl tR.Co.t IGSTatv ValuaSBL 8.9.st UL E.l. Io Purchato, Nama GSTIN

7,056,970.000.00 0.0012,912.39 336,046.18 0.006,700,036.50 7,975.0055 2,667.90033BHIPM3226L1ZA
csl10179t260t2023-
21

,1 257500807 AAA SPICES

0.00 4,449,981.000.00 0.005.365.00 E,344.85 211,903.871,774.500 4 ,224 ,367 .50c.sJ10600/13/2023-
242

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

33BOOPA4323J22F257500808

0.00 0.00 4,235,54'1.0020r,692.43 0.004,021,010.60 4,930.00 7,908.033,1 1,573.2@c.s./10600/13/2023-
243 257500609 ADHINITHI

EXPORTERS 33BOOPA4323J22F

8,143,457.000.00 0.00 0.0015,231.86 367,7E3.567,730,,136.40 10,005.0069 3,229.50033ADGP\rI667K2ZS
c.s./55509i579/2023-
244 257500E10 ALFATRADING

0.00 0.00 224,766.0010,703.14 0.00290.00 410.2284.500 213,362.50c.s./10507/335/2023-
215 257500S11 BOGAR SPICES 33GLYPS3501R l24

5,519,928.000.00 0.00 0.00'to,182.82 262,853.735,240,511 .70 6,380.0044 2,124.50033AAtCE0361KlZS
c.s./55837/9032025-

6 251500A12 EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

0.00 1,509,247.0071,868.89 0.00 0.001,845.00 2,793.00544.900 1,432,699.90cst11a93l21no23.24 137 I 257500813 JAI RUBNI SPICES 33AXLPB945',tC1ZO

3,055,035.000.00 0.00 0.005,669.11 145,477.462,900,,108.10 3,480.0024 1,191.00033AE BPA9O39E 1 ZO cs/1335580/2023-248 I 2575O081,1
KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY

8,931,478.000.00 0.00 0.0016.704.69 425,308.488,478,4,{4.90 r1,020.0076 3,541.5{mI 33AABCT2O4,' H 1 ZR
c.s.tI 161125A1202;,
21I 257500815

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 4,732,489.00225,356.62 0.00 0.005,800.00 8,988.5640 1,939.000 4,4S2,343.90c.s.n1 P5El202l
2110 I 257500816

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&I\,IKTG
COMPANY LTO,

33AABCT20,r4H'1 ZR

2.475,109.000.00 0.00117,462.31 0.003.(x5.00 4,687.1921 1,007.800 2,3r9,514.00c.s.fi161125U2023.
21

't1 I 257500617

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO,

33AABCT2044H 1 ZR

0.00 0.00 2,433,578.00115,884.65 0.002,755.00 4,448.1519 917.900 2,310,489.80c.s.t7161/25A12023-
21257500818

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

33AABCT2O44 H 1 ZRI

1,671,S70 000.00 0.003,127.U 79,617.64 0.001 ,587 , I S1 .90 2.030.00'11 563.30033AABCT2O44H1ZR
c.s.tI161 t2581202:-a
2413 I 257500819

THE KERALA
CARDAI'OM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 1,488,664.000.002,793.98 70,848.74 0.001,413,240.90 1,740.0012 594.70014 $AAACT2044HlZR
c.s.n 161 125U2023-
21I 257500820

ITJE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 1,492,677.000.00 0.002,750.71 71,079.86573.200 1,417,106.40 1,740.00c.s./T161i25E1202$
2115 I

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&l\,lKTG
COMPANY LTD,

33AABCT2044H1ZR257500921



st I'L S.l. ,lo Pu?ch[a. ?{ama GSTI SBLiI B.g. otv valuc G.Cotl TR.Cott IGST cGsr SGST lCS N.Amount

15 I 257500822

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

33AABCT2044H 1 ZR c.sJT161/258/2023-
21

3 94.900 254,521.80 435.00 476.46 12,771.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 268,205.00

17 I 257500E23

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO,

33AABCT2O4,1H 1 ZR c.s./T161/258/2023-
24

7 347.000 798,100.00 1,015.00 1,602.12 40,035.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 840.753.00

18 I 257500824 KAASHI IMPEX 33AIYPJ1238R1ZJ
c.s.t11827 13311202j+.
24

20 970.200 2,267,999.00 2.900.00 4,518.74 113,770.89 0.00 0.(x) 0.00 2,389,rE9.00

19 I 257500825 KARTHIKEYAN
sPtcEs 33BBSPM1468E1ZJ

cs/10599/341/2023-
21

13 637.000 1,61',|,723.10 1,8E5.00 3.09s.59 80,835.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,5S7.539.00

20 I 257500826 K V TRAOERS 33DHYPS8408G1ZN
C.S,/DL.
177 /3A312024-25 13 608.800 1,463,840.40 1,885.00 2,878.28 73,430.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,542,034.00

I I 257500827
MAHALAKSHMI
TRADERS,

33DEZP84952NlZT c.s/11a971101202j+'
24

't2 @2.200 1,461,66't.20 1.740.00 2,86,1.32 73,313.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,539,576.00

22 I 257500826
MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

33ABOFM9954L1ZD
C.S./DL'
17 3t2&t2023-24

49 2,297.2N 5,494,596.20 7.105.00 10,830.27 275.626.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,788,158.00

23 I 2s7500829
MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

33ABOFMS954LIZD c.S./DL-
173128'!12023-24

7 354.100 928,804.30 1,0't5.00 1,755.28 46.578.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 978,153.00

24 I 257500830 NIF'.ANJAN SPICES. 33CPPPPSO6ORIZU
c.sJt'tE79893/2024-
25

12 624.600 I ,,r99, 
' 

69.30 1,7,10.00 2,949.99 75,192.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,579,052.00

25 I 257500E31
NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRUDHU
NAGAR

33AJFPS1573E'tZC
c.s./N6t3/333/2023-
24

29 1,368.300 3,348,685.E0 4.205.00 6,530.59 167,971.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,527,392.00

26 I 257500832
PREET
INTERNATIONAL.

33AARFP,{400G12F
c.s./558M/870/2025-
26

11 5't0.300 1,220,313.60 1,5S5.00 2,,r05.58 6't,215.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,285,530.00

27 I 257500833 P R SPICES 33AAZFP8954B1ZQ
cs/DL-171/29v2023-
24

23 1,135.200 2,714,341.50 3,335.00 5,382.33 1s7.652.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,A9o,712.OO

28 I 257500834 P R SPICES 33AA2F P89548I ZQ cstot-17 1 t295/2023-
21

15 712.100 1,815,029.10 2,175.00 3 540.58 91,037.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,911,782.00

29 I 257500835 RCC SPICES, 33AVIPV3116D1ZT
cs/55450/52CU2023-
21

s4 4,574.100 10,636,175.40 13.630.00 21,244.63 533,552.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,2M,603.00

30 I 257500836 RCC SPICES. 33AVIPV3116D1ZT
csi 55450/520/m23-
24

28 1,332,400 3,191,01'1.00 4,060.00 6,285.90 160.067.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,361,425.00

31 I 257500837 RITZ BROTHERS 33BOUP87702FlZY c.s./12668/83i2023-
21

13 596.400 1,389,612.00 1,885.00 2.773.06 69.713.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 't.463,984.00

x2 I 257500838 ROYAL SPICES 33DrSPS6561RlZl C.S./5583,{/900/2025-
26

605.500 1,448,961.50 1,885.00 2,855.39 72,685.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 ,,528,387.00

33 I 257500839 ROHINI TRADERS 33AMZPR5381C1ZL
c.s.t55125n9512024-

7 327.500 781,415.00 1.015.00 't,512.00 39,198.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 823,171.00

v I 257s00840 RAGHAV SPICES 33ALVPP0480D 1Z 1
cstsg2al19al2023-
21

21 990.400 2,397.703.10 3.045.00 4,6S9.51 120,272.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,525,720.00

35 I 2575008/1 SARA PLANTATIONS, 33ABXFS8483RlZQ cs/s t918/27912023-
24

31 1,583.500 3,916,852.40 4,4S5.00 7,600.89 1 ,147.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,125,396.00

36 I 257ffi8/2 SARA PLANTATIONS, 33ABXFS8483RlZO cs/s19181279/2023-
21

18 894.700 2,193,116.50 2,610.00 4,213.72 110,000.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,310,000 00

37 I 257500843
S B BHAGAWAAN &
co.. 33AAEPS5854Lr29 c.s./55689l/59/2024-

25
I 420.200 1,050,079.80 1,150.00 2,028.18 52,663.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,105,931.00

38 I 257500814 SHRI CARDAMOM
TRAOING COI\,,IPANY

33ADDFS7l13ClZK c.s./s3366i259/2023-
24

52 2,557.800 6,,{62,740.00 7,540.00 12,420.58 324,135.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,806,836.00

39 I 257500845
SUBHA DHI\'YA
sPrcEs, 33AIMPA1757E1ZN

c.sJ11863i68t2023-
21

69 3,313.400 E,068,055.70 10,005.00 15,770.94 4M,691.s8 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,/198,523.00

40 I 257500846 SRI LATHIKA
TRADERS. 33FOTPK7865F,IZA

c.s.t'12639t1212023-
21

59 2,721.100 6,469,403.00 8,555.00 12,748.51 324,537.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,815,284.00

41 I 257500817
SHREE MEENAKSHI
TRADERS, 33CYCPS1390F1Zt

c.s./11813/308/2023-
24

I 476.300 1,'r40,985.10 1,305.00 2,247.20 57,226.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 1 ,201 ,761 .O0

42 I 2575008,18
SRINIVASA
ASSOCIATES,

33AEMPM2632L1ZD
cs-t55427 t197 t2023-
24

5 207.900 525,571.20 725.00 r,009.95 26,365.3'l 0.00 0.00 0.00 553,671.00



st UL sal. l{o Pu.chaaa. l{rma GSTI SBLl{ B.g. atv valua G.Co.t TR.Co.l IGST CGST sGsr TCS 1{.Amounl

43 I 257500849 S R M TRADERS 33AKAPM219,lG1ZH
c.s./10038i216/2023-
24

36 1,824.500 4,506,955.60 5,510.00 8,751.7't 226.060.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,747,21A.O0

44 I 257500850
SRI RATNA
EXPORTS,

33ALIPK1597M1ZO
c.s.11201511312023-
21

15 7E7.700 1,954,406.30 2,175.00 3,787.24 98,018.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,058,387.00

45 I 257500851 SAKTHISPICES 33CWWPS1410AlZR c.s.i55623/693/2024-
25

I ,r45.900 1,089,271.30 1,305.00 2,126.O2 54,635.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,147,337.00

46 I 257500852 SREENIVAS
TRADERS

33CRDPK8136K1ZM
c .s .A 1621n912023-
21

23 1,174.400 2,652,7 41 .OO 3,335.00 5.5E2.40 t43,083.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,0(x,744.00

47 I 257500853
SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

33ARCPG5966A1Z6
c.a .t126081250t2023-
21

102 5,089.600 12,954,070-20 14,790.00 21,817.88 649,883.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,647,562.00

48 I 257500E54
SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

334RCPG5965AlZ6
c.s.t12608t250t2023-
21

46 2,230.400 5,'t 39,S14.70 6,670.00 10,310.46 257,U4.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,414,740.00

49 I 257500855
SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS.

33AULP86629D1ZW c.s./10618/18/2023-
24

64 3.132.100 7,609,042.90 9.280.00 't4.889.40 381,660.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,014,873.00

5o I 2575@856 V R EXPORTS 33AFZPS5395GlZL c.s.N42gano23-24 203 9.713.200 23,4r9,966.00 29.435.00 45.989.44 1,171,769.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,670,r60.00

I 257500857 VS. TRADERS, 33COWPS33't501ZY c.s./10039287/2023-
24

21 't.023.700 2,470,83r.00 3,045.00 4,849.56 't23,935.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,602,662.00

Tot l 163/a 78,842.300 19r,092,t37.00 230,9:it .qt 371,125.al 9,585,209.62 0.00 0.oo o.0o 201,280,lo3.00

52 L 257510310 A S AAGENCIES 32AQSPL4671J1ZE
c.s.iDL-r53/5U2023-
21

6 3)5.200 715,38S.80 870.00 0.00 0.oo 17,906.47 17,906.47 0.00 752,O72.00

53 L 257510311 ASHIHABUDEEN. 32ACDPJ5363J1ZP
c.5.1s482127812023-
21

1 202.400 461,674.40 580.00 0.00 0.00 11,556.35 11,556.36 0.00 485,367.00

54 L 257510312 A S A STORES, 32ADGPH2424N1ZO
c.s/s2813/t90/2023-
24

14 692.,{00 1,616,492.60 2,030.00 0.00 0.00 40,463.07 40,463.07 0.00 1,6S9,449.00

55 L 257510313
AKKARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY

32ADIPAgOOIAlZJ
C. S./A1 08,1i 1 0,11202$
21

29 1,307.600 2,947,554.60 4,205.@ 0.00 0.00 73,793.99 73,793.99 0.00 3,099,348.00

56 L 257s10314
AKKARAYIL TRAOING
COMPANY

32ADIPAgOOIA,IZJ
c.s./A1084/104/2023-
24

I 435.500 1,043,893.50 1,305.00 0.00 0.00 25,129.96 26,129.96 0.00 1,0s7,458.00

57 L 257510315 B M TRADERS 32HGIPS7OO7E1ZE
c.s.iDL-
26A113712023-24

14 696.000 1,645,467.60 2,030.00 0.oo 0.00 41.1A7.14 41,147.44 0.00 1,729,872.OO

58 L 257510316 JIYA SPICES, 32AHVPJ46550'lZt cg Jas41241no23-24 226.500 538,'t 64.00 725.@ 0.00 0.00 13,172.23 13.472.23 0.00 565,833.00

59 L 257s10317
KING FISHER
SPICES,

32ANXPT9618F1ZB
c.s./K1027 t233[2023-
24

9 407.300 926,260.00 1,305.00 0.00 0.00 23,189.13 23,189.13 0.00 973,943.00

60 L 257510318
KANNIKKATT SPICES
PI-ANTATIONS AND
EXPORTS

32AAMFK728lKIZX c.s./t(1411/316/2023-
24

49 2,326.700 5,606,381.20 7,105.00 0.00 0.00 '140,337.16 '140,337.16 0.00 5,8S4,161.00

6'r L 257510319
KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME 32ACVPOO657K2ZF

c.s./55078/148/2023-
21

18 845.800 2,059,867.00 2,610.00 0.00 0.00 5r,561.93 51,561.93 0.00 2,165,601.00

62 L 257510320 NADACKAL SPICES 32AQBPJ4254C1ZF
c.s./5s033h 03/2023-
21

5 222.900 534,737 .10 f25.O0 0.00 0.00 13,386.55 13,386.55 0.00 562,235.00

63 L 257510321 PJTHOMAS&CO,. 3ZAACFP7 276M1z.I cstTust313t2023-24 23 1.089.700 2,671,772.40 3,335.00 0.00 0.00 66.877.69 66,877.69 0.00 2.808,863.00

M L 257510322
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET,

32APRPKg382D1ZL
c.slPaa1l32512023-
21

7 313.700 723.048.30 1.015.00 0.00 0.00 18,101 .58 18,101.58 0.00 760,266.00

65 L 257510323 AMS SPICE PARK 32DQMPS1,123M 1ZN
c.s.t557 57 tB27 12024-

5 231.700 556.543.40 725.00 0.00 0.00 13,931.71 13,331.71 0.00 585,132.00

66 L 257510324 AMS SPICE PARK 32DQMPS1123M1ZN
c.s.t55757 1827 t2024-
25

2 99.600 235,852.80 290.00 0.00 0.00 5,903.57 5.903.57 0.00 247,950.00

67 L 257510325 S THIRUNETHIRAM, 32AOKPT81sALl24 c.s 111a57 117112023-
21

I 413.500 989.919.00 1,305.00 0.00 0.00 2,r,780.60 24.780.60 0.00 1,040,785 00

68 L 257510326 SUPERIOR SPICES
(INOIA) PVT LTD

32AAXCS9358R2ZZ c.s.h1aa3t21112023-
21

61 2,A72.200 6,99S,410.80 8,845.00 0.00 0.00 175,206.40 175,206.40 0.00 7,358,669.00

69 L 257510X27
iHE SPICE
FACTORY

32ATU PJ31 92M'I 24 c.s t11a321136t2023-
21

23 1,074.800 2,617,158.60 3,335.00 0.00 0.00 65,5r2.34 65,512.34 0.00 2,751,5't8.00



st t/L g.l. llo Purchaaar Ntma GSn saLl{ B.g. qy V.luc G.Cotl TR.Cott IGST CGST SG9T TCS t{.Amount

Tot.l 2e2 13,703.500 32,889,5aG.{0 42,340.00 0.00 0.00 823,298.t5 E23,298.15 0.00 34,57t,522.00

Giahd Total: 1926 92,645.100 22t,942,4:23-10 219,270.U) 37a,125.17 9,505,209.62 823,298.r5 E23,298.15 0.00 235,807,925.00



\c,

Aucllon No: 20

KCPMC
Tho Kerala Cardamom Procos!lng end ilarketing ComPsny Llmlted'

THEXKADY PiO, 6E55o9, IOUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA STATE

CIN; Ult{95XL1990PLC005656, GSTlil. 32AABCT20,!|H2ZS

Plant.r Rsport(Form C)

Date:0u1012025

sBL o Sd..
l{oSGST KFC 8.R.tund l{. mourlt PurchaacrRata Valuc Commlrslon HC CGSTat 3Ll{adc CR atv Sdc OtyL.l{o

c .s.rf 16112st2o2!
21

coM
39660.00 7.fil 26 259.060.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COI\,iPANY LTO,

25/,521.N 2,515-22 483.59 0m 0.0094.900 94.900 2,682.001 5 KARUPPAYYA P

coM
3967264.7E4.00

PI,.ANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET,

c.s/P881/325/2023-
242,613.51 496.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,543.06F18,9712020 112.700 112_700 2.319.00 251.35't 302 6 JITHU JEEVA

coM
3S68

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD

c.s tT 161125812023-
247,981.00 1,5r6.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.489 45 795,0€2.003/t7.00O 347.000 2,3m.00 798100.003 7

THE HIGHLAND
PROOUC€&CO, LTD
CAROYGOODY
ESTATE

coM
3970

THE KERALA
CAROAMOM
PROCESSNGAMKTG
COMPANY LTO,

c s.tI161125€/2021
240.00 000 0.00 6,172_52 344.438 00143.100 2,29100 342,035.40 3.,t20 35 649.871 I M RAHUiIATHILLA 1,t9.100

coM
3971

c .s.fi 161/2$2023-
240.00 000 6,579.74 316.806.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMO}I
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

2.332.00 315,986.00 s,15S 86 600 37 0.005 10 NOBLE ABRAHAM 135.500 135.500

coM
3972

c.s 112ffi8125012023-
240m 0.00 000 7,623_69 2,173,136.00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANY0't L100 2.702.OO 2,191,592 20 21,915.92 4 16{.036 11
GREENVALLEY
ESTATE

811. r00

coM
3973

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

c.s.t1260ar2501202:*:
243.662.76 0.o0 0.00 0.00 7,541.87 1,912,369.00721.200 721.200 2,673 00 1 ,527 ,767 .60 19,277 _687 '12 ADENVALLEY

PLANTATIONS

coM
3974

c .s.rf161t25at2023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6.799.E2 7'12,623.00

THE KEMLA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

2,410.00 714,324_OO 1,143.24 1 ,357 _22I 13 AJACOB THOMAS 71lSB 296.400 296.400

coi!
3975ASHIHABUDEEN.

c.s.tg82l270no23-
24877.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,435.84 462,616.00499712021tH1 202.400 202_400 2,2A1.00 461,674.40 4,616.74e 14 J SUGANTHI

coM
3977160.333.00 SARA PLANTATIONS.

cs/s1918/2791202$
241Ml 00 292.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,066.6753.900 53.900 2,859.00 154 1m.r010 '!6 M RAHUMATHILLA

coM
3979753,042.00

SVS GNANAVEL
COI\,IPANY

c.s.112608t25012029
247,5 .12 1,435.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,619.24x22.@0 322.000 2,346.00 755,412.00'11 18 SUNELOOM FARMS

coM
3940

cs/s1918/279202$
240.00 0m 6.706.71 515,908.00 SARA PLAI.]TAT IONS2,377.O0 515.333.60 5,153.3,t 979 13 0.m12 't9 SUNBLOOM FARMS 216 800 216 aOO

coM
3982

c st1199714012023-
240.00 0.00 6,692.60 ,r67,947.00 MAHALAKSHMI

TRADERS,2,372_OO 466,809.60 4,668.10 886.94 0.0021 JACOB M P 196.800 196.800

coM
3983

c.s.t1639112n023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,664 38 624,212.OO

SRI LATHIKA
TRAOERS.2,362.00 624,985.20 6,249.85 1.187 4714 22 BIJOY SREEDHARAN 16862024-J3 264.600 264.600

coM
3984594,368.00

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDLA) PVT LTD

c.s.h1a8tst24412023-
245.944.39 1.125.43 0.00 000 0.00 7,002 98239.500 239.500 2.142.00 594.439.0015 23 VARKEY KV

coM
3985

c.s.fi161125812023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,825.21 329.743.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

1s5.100 2,419.00 326,806.90 3,268.07 620.93't5 24 SHAHANAASHARAF 135.100

Ir

I



Srla
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coM
3987

C.S.iKl 41't131 6t2023'
24831,796.00

KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONS AND
EXPORTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,771.60834.960.00 8,349.60 1586-42347.S00 347.S00 2,400.0011 PAOMA KUMAR26

coM
3989

c.s.t118a3t24412023.
21450192.00 SUPERIOR SPICES

(INDLA) PVT LTD0.00 000 0.00 6,U2.14458.810.00 4,58810 871.74189.200 189.200 2,425.0018 2A
MURALI KM
KIZHAKKE KKARA

coM
3990

c .s lr 1a1125a12023-
24205,7'18 00

COMPANY LTD

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG000 0.00 0.00 6,878.822,923.16 555.40119_S00 2,438.00 292,316.2019

GEORGE JOSEPH
MOONNANAPPALLIL

119.90029

c.s.tI 181125812023.
24

coM
3991

THE KERALA
CARDAMOITT
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 000 6,791.35 645,380.006.462.80 1,227.93 0.00268.s00 2.407 _OO 646,279 50268.50020 30 JAIMON THOMAS

co
3992

cst5u50t52012023-
24RCC SPICES,0.00 000 0.00 6,675.67 1,034,860.0010,,r05.67 't,977.08439.800 2,366.00 1,&0,566.80M SURESH

KARIMALA
439.8003't

coM
3993

COMPANY LTD

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSINGAMKTG

c .s.tI16112fit2023.
240.00 0.00 6,616.7,t 710,339.007,1r9.95 1,352_79 0.002,416.00 711,995.20294.700 2U.70032

e.i.i11g'31214t2o2t
24

coM
3994

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDIA) PVT LTD0.00 0.00 6,884.48 874,349.008,779.12 1,668.03 0.00359.800 2,440_OO 877,912.001619v19 3s9.80023 33 T KRISHNAVENI

coM
39Ss

c.s./10600/13/2021
24

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS0.00 0.00 0.00 6.771.60 6(x,524.00807,360.00 8,073.60 1.533.90336.400 2./r0O.0024 338.400u

EtrM
EM

c.s./1060cr13/2023
21919.634 00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS1,755.38 0.00 000 o.00 6.746.21923.882.40 9,2T.82386.400 2.391.0035 386.400

3S97
c.s.h1a83t2u12023-
240.00 6,A22.39 522.895.00

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDIA) PW LTD992.35 0.00 0.002.4't8.00 522,208.00 5,222.84216 000 216.00026 36

AJITH
VISWANADHAN

coM
3998

c.s./K1 4'1 1/316/2023-
240.00 6,726 46 8r9,890.00

KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONS AND
EXPORTS

1,563.62 0.00 000822,956.80 8,229.573,t5.200 345.200 2.304.0037 BINOY THOMAS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.000.00 0.00262.400 0.00038 BIJU T C ffic.s.t55757 1a21 12024-
25AMS SPICE PARK0.00 0.00 6.77f 24 556.696 005,565.13 1,057 43 0.00231.700 2_402_N 556,543.4029 231.foo39

GANESHAN
CHIJRULIBOMMA

4000
coc.s.n1al9139312024-

25603.217 00 NIRANJAN SPICES.1,146.88 0.m 0.00 0.00 6,777.21603.622.60 6,036 2325't.300 251 300 2.402.OO30 40 BIJU MATHEW

coM
4001

c .s.1r 161125012023-
24759,'t36.00

THE KERALA
CAROAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.o0 0.00 000 6.743.39761 zt54 m 7,614.51 1,446.76318.600 318.600 2.390.0031 41 SIMI KURUVILA

coM
400?

c s/P881/325/2023-
24462,684.00

toN ESHR
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

0.00 0.00 0.00 6.460.99461,697.00 4,616.97 a77.22201 000 2,297.OO32 42 SURULEENATHAN S 201.000

coM
4003

c.s.tKlozl123y2023-
246,545.88 175,721_OO

KING FISHER
SPICES,325.31 000 0.00 0.00171.216.00 1,712-1673.800 73.800 2.320.0033 43

HARRISONS
MALAYALAM LIMITED 3512n3

COM
400,t

c.s./10600/13/2029
240.00 6.76().06 400,92r.00 ADHINITHI

EXPORTERS4,899_12 930 95 0.o0 0.002.403.00 489,971.70203.e00 203.90034 u SUNDARAPANDIB
coM
4005

c.s.iDL-
17U2Ur202t-240-00 6,726 46 a23,424.O0

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO1 570 41 0.00 0.00826.532_80 8,265.33346.700 346.700 2.38,-OO35 45 PRABU RC

coM
4006c .s.N425/a12023-24831.451.00 V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 6,799.828,345.83 1,585.71 0.002.41000 834,583.0036 7v1174 346.300 346.30046

CHINNAMOHAIDEEN
J coM

4007
c.s./11863/6€[202]
24868,379.00

SUBHA DHIVYA
sPtcEs,0.00 000 0.00 7,087.618,716.84 1.656.16347.000 317.000 2,512.O0 871.664.0037 H1t4792t2O2O47

MIKHAIL J
KALLIVAYALIL

COM
4008

c s /10600/1u202&
24853,336 00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS000 0.00 0.00 6,588.20056,945.00 8,569 45 1_624 20367.000 367.000 2.335.0038 M SHANTHI48

coM
4009

c s.r(14111316/2023-
21371,772 00

KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONS AND
EXPORTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 6.543.06372,663 30 3,726.63 708.06160.700 160.700 2.3r9.003S 49 BAIRAVA KUMAR

coM
4010

c.s.rr 161nsanon-
24673,637.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPA'\Y LTO.

0.00 0.00 6.757.496,749.11 1 282.33 0.002,395.00 674,911.0040 281.000 281.80050

I

I

IIII
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coM
4011

c.s.t12a3gl12l202t
24

SRILATHIKA
TRADERS0.00 0.00 6.751.8s 510.159.005,094 70 987.9{' 0.002,393.00 509,469.70212.900 212.90041 5't P MURUGADAS

coM
1012

c .s.rf 16'112fi1202v
240.00 6,557.17 932,214 00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSINGEMKTG
COMPANY LTO,

't 779.93 0.00 0.002,324.OO 936,a{x.40 9,368.(x403.100 103.r0042 52 LEELA THOT,IAS

co{\,
4013V R EXPORTS c.s.N425BnO23-210.00 0.00 6,749.03 925,219.000,295.31 1,766.11 0.002,392.00 929,531.20388.600 388.60043 53 M MANI
coM
4014

c.s./55078/144/202$
24

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME0.00 0.00 6.56a.20 820,112.00a.233 21 1.564.31 0.002.335.00 823.321.00352.600 352-60041 54 JOHNCY JOSE

coM
4015

c.s./DL-
llXnunO2!21656,058.00

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO0.00 0.00 0.00 6,734.926.571.4',! 1.248.572.387.00 657.141.10275 300 275.30045 55 SARAVANAN X

coM
4016

c.s.t11aa3l244no2!
246,709.53 817.867.00

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDIA) PW LTD

't,175.r8 0.00 0.00 0.00618,517.80 6,185.18260.100 260.100 2,378.0046 56 JESSY FRANCIS

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00306.100 0.0004? 5? BIJIL THOMAS
COM
4017cst1109312112023-24JAI RUSNI SPICES0.00 0.00 6,887.28 708,283.007.098.43 1,348.70 0002.Ul.00 709,842.80290.800 290.80048 58

GEORGE JOSEPH
VI MAL PLANTATIOT.I coM

4018
c.s.n0600n3/202!
24

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS0.00 0.00 6.828.03 718.450.007,201.92 1,368_36 0.002,420.OO 720,1s2.00297.600 297.60049 59 BINOY K JOHN

coM
4019

c.s.h1863/68/2021
24911,874.00

SUBHA DHIVYA
SPICES,0.00 0.m 0.00 6.737 71916,036.80 9,160.3? 1,140.17383.600 2,3E8.00SEJUMON EP 383.60050 60

coM
4020

c. s.i I 061 8/ I 8/202$
24834,216.00

SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,859.07841,369.10 8,413.69 1,598.60346 100 2,431.00SETHU P 346.10051 61

coM
1021

c s./1186:V6A/2023-
246.743 39 738,827.00

SUBHAOHIVYA
SPICES,1 40711 0.m 0.00 0.007,10 SO0 0O 7,409 00310.000 310.000 2,390 0052

THOMAS KJ
KIZHAKKUMTHARA62

coM
1022

c.s.n161/25&/2023-
21815.241 00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO

000 0.00 000 6,876.008,181 01 1,554.39335.700 2.437.N Ela 1m 90K CHELLADURAI
CUMBUM

335.70053 63

coM
1023c s.N425tAt202X-2.0.00 6,061.69 808,76s.00 V R EXPORTSr 541 96 0.00 0.00E11,554.40 8.1r 5.56333.700 333.700 2.432.@51 64

K CHELLADURAI
CUMBUM coM

1021
c.s.h1863/68i2023-
210.00 6,971.93 744.822.O0

SUBHA DHIVYA
sPrcEs,I 41a aO 000 0.00746,736 20 7,467.36302 200 302_200 2,471_OO56 65

T MURUGAN
VANDANMEDU

col\,1
4025

c.s.tK1111tv6no23-
240.00 7 036.02 754,9s8 00

KANNIxKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONSAND
EXPORTS

1 434 17 0.00 0.00756.929.00 7.569.29303.500 303.500 2,494.0056 66

coM
4026

e.s.i 1i013/so8/202&
24

SHREE MEENAKSHI
TRADERS,000 0.00 6,585.38 507,036 0050M78 962.31 0.002.334.00 506.478.00217.000 217 00057 67 ARJUN SALIM

coM
4027

c.s.t126391121202:-,
24

SRI LATHIXA
TRADERS0.00 0.00 6,757.49 477,92A-OO4,76S.45 906.O0 0.002,3S5.00 476,A14.50199.100 190.10058 68 PERUMALRAJ

coM
4028

c.s it<'t411/316/2023-
24532,924.00

KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONS AND
EXPORTS

0.00 0.00 0.00 7 .127 115,928.52 1,126.42234.700 2.526.00 592,852.20234.70059 69 BIJU JOSEPH
ADIMALI

coM
4029

c.s.tr1611258t2023-
240.00 7,002.96 458,256.00

THE KERALA
CAROAMOM
PROCESSNGAMKTG
COMPANY LTD,

a67.71 0.00 0.002.482_OO 456 588.00 4,566.88HFLPS33l3P r84.000 184.00060 70 SINAJ KA

coM
4030

c.s./11863/68/2023-
24M7.575.00 SUBHADHIVYA

SPICES.0.00 0.00 6,828.038,508.72 1.616.66 0002.420.M E50,872.0010540/20/Ht 351.600 351.6006t f1 P CHINNACHAMY
coM
4031

c s 1s5725n95no24-
25778.848.00 ROHINITRAOERS0.00 0.00 6,732.107 ,A14.15 1 484.69 0.002.386.00 781,415.00327.500 s27.50062 ARUN SHANKER

coM
4032

c.s.fi 1611255t2021-
24

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSNGAMKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 0.00 6,925.21 624,456.00e,250.70 r 187.6s 0.002.419.00 625,069.60258.400 254.40063 SARAVANAN R

coM
4033

c.s./10038/216/202,
24663.384.00 S R M TRAOERS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,768.786,645.23 1.262.59277.OOO 2f7.OOO 2,399.00 664 523.0064 S VISHNU SHANKAR 27920tO11Hl74

coM
4034c.s.N 125812023-21813,3S4.00 V R EXPORTS0_00 0.00 0.00 6,754.678,163.54 1 551.07341.000 3,{ 1.000 2,391.00 8r 6,354.0065 SUDHAKAR 13240t',1575

I
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coM
4035

cs|10179t260t2021
240.00 0.00 6,921.14 605,117.00 AAA SPICES2,453.00 605.400.40 6 05,{.00 't 150.26 0.0066 ?6 JOTHY SUKUMARAN 246.800 246 800

coM
4036690,458.00

COMPANY LTD

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSINGEMXTG

c.s.n 16',12581202s-
246,S19.20 1,314.65 000 0.00 0.00 6,771.60288,300 28a.300 2,400.00 691,920.00e1 77

ABDUL KATHER
JAII.ANIA

c.s.iDL-
173t28,{J202U24

coM
40370.00 6,740.56 673,838.00

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO2,389.00 675,131.,r0 6,751.3',l 1,242.75 000 0.0068 SHAXIRA HASEEN M 282.600 282.6007e

coi,
,4038

c.s./DL-
177 nA3nO2+250.00 0.00 6,850.60 806.473.00 K V TRADERS2.428.00 w,252.40 a,o92.52 1537.58 0.0069 79 SR

SURYANARAYANAN
2197281 333.300 333.300

coM
4039

c.s.i 10618/18/202&
240.00 0.00 o.00 6,U2.11 810.988.00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

335.600 2125_OO 813.830.00 8.138_30 I 516 2870 80 SR
SURYANARAYANAN

2197281 335.m0

coM
40.t0

c.s./10618/10i202$
24000 000 6,850.60 809,832 00

TRADERS

SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI212A 00 012.651 60 8,126.52 I il1_M 0.0071 81

SR
SURYANARAYANAN

2-tg72E1 334.700 334.700

coM
40,4-1

c.s./11863/68/2029
240.00 000 0.00 6.842.14 420,572.OO

SUBHA DHIVYA
SPICES,339.600 2.425.OO 823,530.00 8,235.30 1,564.71a2 GEETHA 2737187 339.600

cou
4042

c s./1m18/r8/202&
240.00 0.00 000 6,887.20 945,378 00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRAOERS,

389.100 2,441.OO 949,793 10 9,497.93 1,804.6173 83 GEETHA 27371197 389.100

coM
,(x3V R EXPORTS c s.N125t8t2O2T240.m 000 000 6,711.60 889,659.00372.TO 372.300 2,400 00 893,520 m 8,935.20 't,697.6971 84 JOSE MATHEW

coM
4014984,8S4.00 S THIRUNETHIRAM. c.s.t11a57 t1? 4t2023-

249,899.19 I 880 85 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,754.67413.500 413.500 2,394.00 989,919.0075 €5 ASWATHY RAGHU

coM
4(X5023,280.00 V R EXPORTS c.s N4251812023-246,263.79 I 570-12 0.00 0.00 000 6,734.92H 1/1068/r 5 346.200 346.200 2,3E7 00 826,379.4076 86 YASHODA S

coM
10.{6839.9Ss.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

c.s tT 161t25€,t2029-
218,432 65 1 602 20 0.00 0.00 000 6,763.14351 800 351.800 2.397.00 843.264.6077 87 YASHOOAS H 1/t 068/15

corv
10171,273,368 00 V R EXPORTS c s.N425ta1202}242,{35.56 0.o0 000 0.00 6.749.03535.900 535 900 2.392.fi 1 ,281 ,A72_60 12.A1A 737A 8a ABRAHAM @MMEN A91347U21

coM
4(xg

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LID.

c .s.n161n5812023-
242 029 71 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,749 03 1,062,3M.00446.600 446 600 2,392.00 1,068,267 20 r0,6a2.6779 a9 H1-1789t19

cs1101791260t2023-
24

coM
40490.00 793,220.O0 MA SPICES795.508.80 7.955.09 1,511.47 0.00 0.00 7.177.90312.700 312_700 2,544.O080 90 BIJU T C

coM
4050

e.s.hoo3gl267 l2o2T
240.00 6,8.4.{.96 576,163.00 V,S. TRADERS,576,175.00 5.761.75 't.094.73 0.o0 0.0081 91 R RAMKUMAR H1-2M87119 237.500 237 _500 2.426.O0

coM
4051cs/1335190/202$240.00 0.00 6.799.E2 806,209.00

KAVISH TRAOING
COMPANY2.4r0.00 809.037 00 8,090.37 1,537 _17 0.0,0a2 s2 BIJU THOMAS 335.700 335 700

COM
4052

SRILATHIKA
TRADERS

c s.t12639/12nO23-
241.333.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,695.42 700.275.00295.800 295.800 2,373.00 701,933.40 7,019.3383 93 BIJU THOITAS

COM
4053

c.s./r0618/18/202!
210.00 0.00 6.749.03 701 628.00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

2.392.00 703,240.00 7,032.44 1,336.17 0.008,{ 94 CRISS ANN JOLLY 2U.OOO 2S.1.000

coM
405t

c.s.iN613/333/2021
21000 0.00 6,811.10 766.$4 00

NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRUDHU
NAGAR

2.4r4 00 768.376.20 7.5t8.76 't 45S 91 0.0085 95 DR RANJI THOMAS 22468EX 318.300 318.300

coM
4055

SREENIVAS
TRADERS

c .s.t14624n912023-
241 480 3a 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,850.60 776,72400320.900 320_900 2 42A.OO 779,145_20 7,79',1.4586 96 JAMES SUBIN

coM
4057554,548.00 SARA PLANTATIONS,

csis1s18i279/2023-
24, 053.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,782.89230.600 230.600 2.4M.00 554,362.10 5,543.62a? 98 JOHNSON THOMAS 799/06/H1

coM
40586,833.67 806,155 00 PAGHAV SPICES

cs/5542€t/49€V202&
248,0E9.48 1,537.00 0.00 000 0.00a8 334.000 334.000 2,122 M 808.948.0099 ANISH GEORGE

coM
4059

cs1s1918t27912023-
240.00 6.890.10 776,135.00 SARA PLANTATIONS.778.509.60 7,785_10 1,179_17 0.00 0.00a9 A9/998n9 3te.800 318.800 2,442.00100

ABU SYED MEERAN

r
I

II

I
I

I
I

90 101 G AARYAN H1t3/ut20m 349.900 3,49.S00 2,432 N 850,956.80 8,509.57 r,6r6.82 0.00 0.00 000 6,861.69 847,6S2.00 SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI

c.s.n061E/16/2023
24

coM
4060
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TRAOERS

coM
40618,t8,149.00

TRADERS

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI

c.s./r0618/142023
24I514 13 1,617.69 0.00 0.00 000 6,867.53H1t3,498t2020 349.800 349.800 2,434.00 05't,413.2091 102 M ROHAN

coM
4062854,402 00

SRIYOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

c.s./106r8/16/202!
24a,577.12 L629 71 0.m 0.00 0.00 6.867.53352.400 352.400 2,434.00 857,741 6092 103 V LAKSHITHA H1t3/99n020

coM
{0630.00 6.675.67 992.779 00 RCC SPICES,

cs/s5450i 520i 2023-
24997.978.80 9.979 79 't 896.16 0.00 00042'1.800 421.800 2,366.0093 104 MANUVEL O

coM
4064

csDL-171t29512023-
240.00 0.00 6,811.10 915,600.00 P R SPICES2,414_N 919,734.00 9,197.34 1747.19 0.0094 105 M MANI 381.000 381.000

c s.tf161t2581202t
24

coM
40650.00 6,610.77 697.211_OO

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO,

698 916.90 6,989.17 1,327.94 0.00 0.00DEEPU JACOB 71lSW 298.300 298.300 2,343.0095 106

c.s./10618/18/202&
24

coM
40660.00 6,081.64 923,877.00

SRI YOGA
GANAPATHI
TRADERS,

928,039.50 9,280.40 1,763.28 0.00 0.003E0.500 380.500 2.439.0096 107
VARISSERIL
PLANTATIONS

c.s./55033/10v2023
24

coM
,10670.00 0.00 6,76E.78 535,1a3.00 NADACKAL SPICES53,737.10 5,3,17.37 1,016.00 000K GIRIJA 222.900 222 9@ 2,399.0097 108

coM
4064

c. s./1 0600/1 3/2023-
240.00 0.00 0.00 6,811.10 1,186,090.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS2.114.00 1.193.481 60 1'1,934.82 2.267 6298 109 I( P RAMESSH 4271loztg 494_400 494 400

ffic.s./s5E37/903/202S
260.o0 0.00 0.00 7,081.97 8aa,521.00

EMPERoR SPIcES
PRIVATE LIMITED355-400 2.5r0.00 892,054.00 8.920.5,r 1,594.9099 111 B JEYANTH KUMAR 11700 355.400

t,052,538 00 SARA PLANTAIIONS,
cs/s 1918/2791202,
2410,577 93 2 ms 8'l 000 000 0.00 7 $3.m407.000 407.000 2.599 m 1,057,793_O0100 r13 SUNBLOO FARMS

coM
40731,058,884.00 SARA PLANTATIONS,

cs/s1918/279i2029
24r0,646.75 2 022.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,878.62436.700 436.700 2,438.00 1,064,674.60101 114 SUNBLOOM FARMS

c.s.N42 A1202}21
coM
10740.00 65().920.00 V R EXPORTS651.974.40 6,519 74 12?8.75 0.00 000 6,703.88274 4fi 274_400 2,376 00102 't 15 SOSAMMA PAULOSE

co[,
1077

c.s./DL-153/53/2023-
240.00 000 0.00 6,6't3.60 713,489.00 A S AAGENCIES2,144-O0 715.3E6.80 7,153.89 1359.24103 118

ARJUN
CHOKXAPPAI1

15681/09/H1 305.200 305.200

coM
4079789,710.00

THE KEMtr.A
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY L'ID,

c slr 161t25a12023-
217,920.3? 1,504.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,098.89314.800 314.800 2.516.00 792 036.80104 120 SIBY JACOB

coM
4080cst133s5/90t2023-240.00 0.00 6,887.28 I ,'! 09,391 .00

KAVISH TRADING
COMPANY1,115,781.10 't1,157.81 2.119.98 000105

GOLDVIEWVYAPAAR
PVT LTD

457.100 457.100 2,441_OO121

coM
4061

EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMIIED

c.s./55837i90r2021
260.m 0.00 0.00 6.938.07 1,103,479.00451.300 2.45S.00 r,109,746 70 11.@7 47 2 100 52106 122 GOLOVIEW VYAPAAR

PVT LII) 451.300

COM
4082

SREENIVAS
TRAOERS

c.s.t14624t791202U
241 832.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,912.68 9s9,757.00393.600 2.450.00 964,320.00 9,643.20107 123 GOLDVIEWVYAPAAR

PW LTO
393.600

coM
4084

't,181,565.00
KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONS ANO
EXPORTS

c s xl411/316/2023-
242.255.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.720.8149S.200 499.200 2,382.00 1,189,094.40 11,090.94'108 125 NINAN

coM
4085

C S fi 1,111/316/2023-
240.00 000 000 6,717.99 't,031,304 00

KANNIKKATT SPICES
PLANTATIONSAND
EXPORTS

2,381 00 1.036.925.50 10.369.26 1,970.16109 126 K P PHILIP 542 435.500 435.500

coM
4086829.553.00

ADHINITHI
EXPORTERS

c s./1 0600/13/2023-
248.326.93 1 5A212 000 0.00 0.m 6,76€.78347 100 347. r 00 2,399 00 E32.692.90110 127 ANN SARAH PATJL

coM
4087c.s.N125t9t2023-240.00 8,780.06 919,976.00 V R EXPORTS9,241.94 1,755.97 0.00 0.00'111 384.600 384-600 2,403.00 924 193 aO128 CAUVERY

CONOUCTORS P LTD
coM
406E

c.s.iDL-
173t2UnO23-240.m 6.01't l0 945,178.00

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO949,667.60 9,,196.64 1.8tX.37 000 0.00112

VENAD
CONDUCTORS P LTD

393.400 393.400 2,111.N129

coM
4090c s.N425lAnO23-240-00 0.00 0.00 6,799.82 977,426.00 V R EXPORTS2.410_00 942.316 00 9,823.16 1,866.40113 131

JOSEPH SCARIA.
THOPPIL

407.600 407.600

coM
4091

c s./10600/13/2021
240.00 000 0.00 6,785.71 1,073,543.00

AOHINITHI
EXPORTERS2.405.00 1,079,604.50 10,796_05 2 051 .25114 132 JOSEPH SCARIA-

THOPPIL
44E.900 448.900

cot\l
4092675,362.00 V R EXPORTS c s.N425t8t202T216,706.05 1,285.s5 0.00 0q) 0.00 6.808.28280.400 280.400 2,{ 13.00 676.605 20115 133 ANITHAV M

-

I-

II
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l{oSBL NoLR.tund l{.Amounl PuichrtarHC CGST SGST KFCR!t. V.lu. CommlttlonCR aty Sel. Qty8t L.No SL l{Em.

coM
4094AAA SPICES

cst10179n6012023.
240.00 0.00 7.146.86 768,516 007,705.39 1,461.O2 0.o03(X.200 2.533.00 770,538.601r6 BIBIN JOSEH 301.200135

coM
4095

MA}IALAKSHMI
TRADERS

c. s/1 1 897/40/2023-
24000 0.00 6,923.96 989,937.009,948.52 1,490_22 0.00,{05.400 2.454.00 904,851.60BIBIN JOSEH a05.400'117 136

EEU
EFTf

c.s./55623/69:,2024'
25585,9S0.00 SAKTHISPICES0.00 0.00 0.00 6,U2.',l4586,122.50 5,861.23 1,113.63241.700 241.700 2,425.00118 137 S NAGADEVI 316/85

reEz
12015113t2023-

24782,671.OO
SRI RATNA
EXPORTS,1,492.05 000 0.00 0.00 6,726.46785,209.60 7.852.90329.400 329.400 2,384.00119 138 NAVANEETH M 322t85

4099
cst10179n6012023-
240.00 7.248.43 78a,515.00 AAA SPICES't.,t91.59 0_00 0.002.s69.00 786.627.80 7,866.28F 27Ad15 306.200 306.200120 140 CHELLIAH A

coM
4100

c.s./T161i258/2023
24782,453.00

THE KERALA
CAROAMOi.I
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

1.492.03 0.m 000 000 5.520.492,311.00 785,277.80 1 ,852 7A339.800 339.800121 141
TXSM
UTHAYAKUMAR

598014

coM
4101V,S. TRADERS. c.s./10039/287/202!

240.00 6,791.35 814,719.001.553.55 0.00 0002,407 _OO 017,657.90 0.176.58339.700 339.700122 142 SURESH K R

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00208 200 0.000123 143 T MURUGAN
VANDANMEOU

corv
4102

SRI LATH]KA
TRADERS.

c .s.t1263s11212023.
240.00 6,751 85 ?o7.124.OO7,088.07 1346.73 0.00 0.002.393 00 708,806.60298.200 296.200124 144

SKM
RAMACHAN ORARAJA
CUMBUM

coM
4103

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDIA) PVT LTD

c.s.111883121412023.
240.00 0.00 6,765.36 924,696.00s,289.85 't 765.07 0.00387.400 2,398.00 928,985.20387.400125 145

RISHI NARAYANA

coM
1104

c.s.i55078/148/202!
24252,880.00

KALAMASSERY
TOURIST HOME0.00 0.00 0.00 6,966.28ua,875.20 2,188.75 172 A6t00.800 100.800 2,469.00126 146 JEYAPAi{DIAN K

coM
4105

c.s /s3366i/259/2023-
24687,285.00

SHRICAROAMOM
TRADING COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.m 7,098.89688,377 60 6,843 78 1.307.92273 600 273.6N 2.516.00127 14? GINGLE V GEORGE

coM
4107

c.s./11863/68/2023-
241,016 6S9.00

SUBHA OHIVYA
SPICES1.941.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,163_791,021,693.60 10.216.9,1402 400 102.400 2,539.0012A 149 GRECY KUTTY BABY

coM
4108

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

c s./DL'
173t2Aq202!240.00 0.00 6.76E.78 820,545.008,235.77 t 564.a0 0.00343.300 2.399.00 823,576.70343.300129 150

coM
4109

EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

c s./5s837/903/202+
260m 0.00 6,991 68 855,891.008.591.23 1.632.33 0.00346.700 2,478.m 8s9.122.60A SAFTASWA]HY 23740n4 346.700r 3t) 151

c.s.N425lgl202l21 coM
11111,180,952.00 V R EXPORTS0.00 0.00 0.00 6,U2.1111,882.50 2,257.68,190 000 2,a?5.O0 1,r88.250.00131 153 SHINE K R 490.000
coM
4112

c. s./55509i 579/2023
241,071,102.00 ALFATRADING0.00 0.00 0.00 6,768.781,077,15'1.00 10,771.51 2,046.59449.000 449.000 2,390.00'132 154 AEBY THOMAS 26656/95

COi,l
41t 3

c.s./55509/579/202&
24688,422.00 ALFA TRADING1,310.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,777.24689,854.40 6,898.5,{287.200 28?.200 2,402.NJOHNY MATHEW

coM
1114JIYA SPICES. cstJa94l211l2m3-210.00 6.703.80 538,464.005,381.6,4 1.022.51 0-00 0002.376 00 538.164.00226.500 226.500134 156 VEERASAMY K

c.s./55804/870/2025-
26

coM
4115

PREET
INTERNATIONAL,0.00 0.00 6.726.46 655,467.006,565.54 1 .247 _45 0.00275.400 2.384_00 656 553.60135 VEERASAMY K 275.400157

coM
4116

c.s.i 5550si 579/2021
24ALFATRADING0.00 0.00 6,56E.45 622,58E.006,234.38 1,184.53 0.00267.S00 2,324.OO 623,436.40136

MKSSHEIKABDUL
KADER

13402/19/Hl 267.800158
coM
4117

cs/55450/520i2023-
24647.E01.00 RCC SPTCES0.m 0.00 0.00 6.7v.926,487.87 't 232.69271.AOO 271_800 2.387.00 648.786.60137 159 R SARAVANAKUMAR

coM
41't 8

cs155450152012023-
246,528.95 1,494,3s1 00 RCC SPICES2 860.07 0.00 0.00 0.002,314.00 1,505,719.80 15,057.20650.700 650.700138 160

MOHAMMED
MEERAN K

coM
4119

c.s./11079/393n024-
0.00 6,768.78 891,658.00 NIRANJAN SPICES,8,955.47 1.701.54 0.00 0.002,393.00 895,546.70H1 17805/19 373.300 373.300139 't 61 MOLYKUTTY JOSE

coM
4120P R SPICES

cs/DL-171i295l202!
240.00 6,799.82 693,811 006,952.E5 1.321.04 0.00 0.002,410.00 695.285.00288.500 2S8.500'140 't62 KURIAKOSE KURIAN

coM
4121

a.s./s5804/870/2025-
26553,823.00

PREET
INTERNATIONAL0.00 0.m 6,771.605,637 60 1 07 1 -14 0.00234.S00 2,400.00 563.760.00141 JINU SIJO 234.900163

coM
1122

c.s./11863/68i2023-
24873.248.00 SUBHA DHIVYA

sPrcEs,0.00 0.00 0.00 6.802.64876.880.70 8,768.81 1.666.07363.700 363.700 2,411.OO142 1U 23961194
coM
4123

c .s.112639t12!202U
24823,320.00 SRI LATHIKA

TRAOERS,0.00 000 0.00 6,717.99826,445.10 8,264.45 1,510.25347.100 347.100 2,381.00143 165 BIJU THOMAS
coM
4124

c.s./55509/s79l202$
246,749.03 u1,622 O0 ALFATRADING1,611.13 0.00 0.00 0.(x)847,96.{.00 8,479.64354.500 354.500 2,392.OO114 SINIMOL JACOB
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SBL Io S.b.
l{oKFC s.R.fund l{,Amount Purchaaar\rafu. Commlaion HC CGST SGSTCF qry SrL Oty Rrt.8t L.No SL l{.m.

coM
4125

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

c.s./DL-
173n8,1.1202T24960.45 0.m 0.00 0.00 6,788.53 506.274.00210.1m 210.100 2.4m.00 505,500.60 5,055.01'1a5 167 SABIRA FATHIMA

NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRIIDHIJ
NAGAR

c.s./N613/333/2023-
24

COM
1'1260.00 0.00 0.00 5,969.11 1 .118 .422.00455.400 2.470 00 1,124,838.00 11,248.38 2137 _19146 164 S SYED IBRAHIM

AURESHI
455.400

c .s.tr 161t250t2023-
24

coM
41270.00 0.00 6,543.06 1,076,629 00

THE KEMLA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSINGEMKTG
COATPANY LTD,

2,319.00 ,,082,973.00 10,s29 73 2,057.65 0.00147 ANTONY K J 1X3012024-J3 467.000 467.000'169

AAA SPICES
cst10179126012023-
24

coM
41280.00 0.00 0.00 6,926.78 705,553.00288.000 2,455.00 707,(N0.00 7,O?0.40 1,343.38148 170 BIJU T C 288.000

coi,
4129PJTHOMAS&CO.. cs/T(x5/31r202&24r 53S.02 0.00 000 0.00 7,O73_fi 807.446.00323. r00 323.100 2.507.00 8'10.011.70 8,10012149 171 NOBIPAULOSE

cotv
41301,178,035.00 V R EXPORTS c .s.N425t812023-242 252 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,737.74496.400 .{96.400 2,388.00 1,105,403.20 11,854.03150 172 VEL MURUGAN K

c.s.t1 39t121202:-.
24

coM
4131000 6,591.02 89,t,0S5.00

SRILATHIKA
TRADERS,890,192.00 8,981.92 1,706.56 0.00 0.00MANUVEL D 384.500 394.500 2,336.00151 173

cs/s19'18/279/2021
24

COM
1132000 000 7.197.65 750,787.00 SARA PLANTATIONS,752,5,45 m 7,525.15 1,429_U 0.00PREETHIJOSEPH 295.000 295.000 2,551.00152 174

c .sJ11A32t13612023-
24

coM
41330.00 0.00 6,918.32 968,051.00

THE SPICE
FACTORY2,452_OO 972,708.40 9,727 _OA r,848.! 5 0.00175 JAYAKUMAR N 21530/89 396 700 3S6.700153

C.S./DL-
177Bg3nOU-25

coM
11910-m 0.00 0.00 6,793.08 653.502 00 K VTRADERS2.376.00 6tt,588.00 6,545.88 1,243.72,IA 176 JEYAPRAKASH N 275.500 275.500

coM
4135611.251.00 KAASHIIMPEX

c.s111a271331t202:+,
246,119.71 1.162.71 000 0.00 0.00 6.562.81263 100 263.100 2,326.OO 611,970.60155 177

c.s./1m00/13202$
24

coM
4136572,343.00

AOHINITHI
EXPORTERS5,725.08 1.OA7.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,647.452,13.000 243.000 2.356.00 572,508.00156 178 KARTHIKAI OEEPA C

c.s 111427 /331t202r
24

coM
41370.00 6,534.59 873.396.00 KAASHI IMP€X877 300.80 a,77301 1.666.87 0.00 0.00378.600 378.800 2,3r6.00157 17e MANUVEL D

cst55j2u4s0t2023-
24

coM
4'13E0.00 0.00 6,859.07 ,,04,{,794.00 RAGHAV SPICES2,431.00 r,050,435.10 10,504.35 1.995.83 0.00ELSAMMABABY 432_100 432_10015a 180

coM
4139

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

c.s./DL-
173l2UnO2T240.00 0.00 000 6,70'1.06 473.232 00198_800 2.375.00 472.150 00 1.72',1.fi 8S7 09150 r81 JOSE P C KALPETTA 190.000

coM
4140ROYAL SPICES

c.s./55834i900/202S
262 753 03 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,751.85 't,438,471.00605.500 2 393 00 1,448,961.50 14,489_42160 '182 GREENVALLEY

ESTATE
605.500

coM
41411,035,m6.00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANY
c s.t12ffi4t25ono2u
24r0,411.97 1 97A 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.85S.07428.300 428 300 2,431.00 1,M1,197.30161 183

ADENVALLEY
PLANTATIONS

c.s.N425t8t2023-24 COM
41120.00 857.188 00 V R EXPORTS860.532.40 6,605.32 1.635_01 0.00 0.00 6,895.754laa 352.100 352 r 00 2.444 N162 18{ X AABRAHA},I

c.s.N425/a1202}24 coM
41430.00 0.00 6,887.28 854,206.00 V R EXPORTS2,441_O0 957 523.30 8,575.23 1,629.29 0.00183 185 KAABRAHAM 4ta8 351.300 351.300

coM
1144V R EXPORTS c .s.N 425t9t2023.211,71177 0.00 000 000 6,856.25 929,833.0039,t.400 2,,130.00 934,092.00 9,340 92164 186 (AJOSE 5/88 38.[.400

coM
41451,122,726_00 P R SPICES

cstot-171t295t2023-
242,'145_71 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,442.14465.700 465.700 2,425.O0 't ,129,322_50 '11,293.23165 '187 RASHEEDA

RASHEEO
coM
4117

EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMIIED

c. s./55837/903/202t
261 221 A9 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,031.18 644.040.0025a 700 258.700 2_492_OO 6,{4,680.40 6,,146.80r66 18S LIZA JOSEPH F12732t2020

c.s./5s689/759/2024-
25

coM
41480.00 7.050.93 1,044,635.00 S B BHAGAWAAN &

co.,1,050,079 80 10,500.80 1 9S5.15 0.00 0.00420 200 420.200 2,493.00167 't90 P B REGHUKUMAR

c s.N613/333/2023-
24

coM
41490.00 778,379.00

NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRUDHU
NAGAR

7,806.8s 1,483_30 0.00 0.00 6,986.03315.300 315.300 2,476.00 780,682.80168 191 JAYSITOMY

c.s.N425/a12023-21
coM
41500.00 6.912.68 992,661.00 V R EXPORTS997,640.00 9,976.40 't,895.52 000 0.00169 107.200 407.200 2,,t50.00192 JAYSITOUY
coM
4152

c.s./11863/68/202&
240.00 0.00 6.726.46 548.757.00 SUBHADHIVYA

sPlcEs.2,384.00 548,554 40 5,485 5A 1.U2.26 0.00'170 19,1 RAJA NIZAR M 16549 230 100 230.100

c .s.n 161t258t2023-
24

COM
41540.00 6,701.06 704,621.00

COMPANY LTD

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG706,325.00 7.063 25 1,U2.O2 0.00 0.00171 R SRINIVASAN 297.400 291 400 2,375.00197

II
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S.L.
XoSBL NoKFC s.R.fund ll,Anount Purch.tarCornhlaalor HC cGsl soaTRd. V.lu.st CR av a.h OtyL.No SL irn.

c.s./DL-
2681131t2023.21

coM
4155B M TRAOERS0.00 0.m 0.00 6,695.42 953,041.009,577.43 1,819.71403.800 403.600 2.373-OO 957,742.40172 r98 i,lANOJ T P s276tO21C4

coM
4156

EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

c.s.i55837/903/202$
260.00 000 0.00 6,U7.78 498,942.004,980.20 946.2420s.200 205.200 2.427 00 490,020.40173 G RAMRAJ EHAT199

c.s./A't 084/t (x/202 $
24

coM
41581,038,23,1.00

AKKARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6,763.r41,(X3,a93.50 10.438.0,1 1,e83.40435 500 435.500 2,397.00171 201

ROBIN THOIIAS.

c .s.t1462417912023-
21

coM
,11591,102,884 00 SREENIVAS

TRADERS2.r07.63 0m 0.00 0.00 6.805.462,412.N 1,1m,278.80 11,092 ?9459.9{n 459.900175 202 PI.ANTATIoNS LTO
coM
1160

cstDL-111129512023-
240.00 6.943.71 917,621.00 P R SPICES9,2r6.45 1,751.12 0.00 0.00374.500 2,461.00 921,644.50176 MATHEW K X Fn726nO20 374.500203

COM
4161

SUBHA DHIVYA
SPICES,

c s.i 11863/68/202$
240.00 0.00 6,586.96 669,884.006,711.8,1 1,275.25 0.00283.200 2 370.00 671,184.00117 MARIT JOSEPH 283.2002U

c .s.N425t812023.21
COM
41e{V R EXPORTS0.00 0m 0.00 7,039.64 r,0(x,5(x.001,009,477.00 10,(}94.7? 1,918.0140,1.600 404.600 2.495.00't78 207 ABYSON JOSEPH

c.s.112015fl3t2023-
21

coM
4165

SRI RATNA
EXPORTS,0.00 000 0.00 7,276.65 290.904.002A7,U2.70 2,A70.43 545.38111.300 111.300 2.578.00179 200 SANILA

coM
4167

c.s.t118a3t244n023-
241,023,33,100

SUPERIOR SPICES
(INDIA) PVT LTD1,954.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,971.752,472_OO 1,028,599.20 10.285.99416.100 416.100180 210 AJITH BIJU

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.o00.000 0.00 0.00181 2'11 POUNDASS 239.500
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00242.900 0.000 0.00192 212 POUNDASS

c .s.t1198312441202:*:
24

coM
4'16872r,851.00 SUPERIOR SPICES

(INDIA) PVT LTD1374.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.000.142,48'! 00 723 459 60 7,2v.60291 600 291.600'18:l 2',13
SHAJAHAN PJ
FAZII,-AATANZL

fficst11a9312112023-24208,r18.00 JAI RUBNISPICES387.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,U2-',\42,425.00 203,700.00 2,037.00RAJEEV RAJAPPAN 84_000 84_0001U 214
c
41?0

csi 55,(50/520/2021
210.m 6,565.63 761,8aS 00 RCC SPICES,7, 4.20 1_452.10 0.00 0.00328.500 2,327.N 764,419.50'185 215 SA.JI SKATIIA{ 328.500

COM
4\71

c s./N613/333/2021
240.00 6.816 74 673,576 00

NIRAIMATHI
TRADERS VIRUDHU
NAGAR

6.7,{7.89 1 28210 000 0.00279 TO 2.416.00 674,788 80JOE JOSEPHBINOY 279.300186 216

ffic.s 112o15n31202!
24878.750.00 SRI RATNA

EXPORTS,1,675.94 000 0.00 0.00 7.112 252.v2.OO 882.074 00 LA20 f4347.000 347.m0187 217

THE HIGHLANO
PRODUCESCO LTD
CARDYGOODY
ESTATE

1173
c s t11a32t136ni2t
240.00 6,808.28 78a.615.00

THE SPICE
FACTORY1,503.32 0.00 0m2,413.00 791.222.70 7.912.23G MANIVANNAN 18120/85 327.900 327.900188 214

coM
4171

c s./1260&250/2021
241,(X0,951.00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANYI 987 54 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,327.142,597 00 1,0.16,071.60 10.460.72

THE HIGHLATIO
PRODUCEECO. LTD
CARDYGOOOY
ESTATE

402.800 402.800180 219

coM
4175

c.s.t12608125012023-
211,137,295.00

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY2.172_42 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,313.331,143,590.40 11,435.90441.200 441.200 2.592.00190 220

THE HIGHLAND
PRODUCE&CO, LTD
CAROYGOODY
ESTATE

coM
4176

c.s./10607/335/2023
210.00 217 944_OO BOGAR SPICES405.39 0.00 0.00 7,124_292.525_OO 213_342_50 2,133.6384.500 84.500191 221 BIJU THOMAS

coM
4177

c .s.n 161125812023-
24338,586 00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

0.00 0.00 0.00 6,720.81335 862.00 3,358.62 63814141.000 'r41.000 2.382.00192 222 VALSAMiIA DEVASIA F -2506t2022

coM
4114c.s.N425t81202T24374,628.00 V R EXPORTS707.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,75/.672,394.00 372,506.40 3,725.06155.600 155.600223 OOMMEN PHILIP

coM
4179

c.sl1?foat250l2023-
246,478.16 't,042,8t0.00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANY10,488.13 1,992.71 0.00 0.00 0.002,296.00 1,048,812 g01U MANU C 456.800 456.800221
coM
4180

THE SPICE
FACTORY

c.s"/11832/136/202!
210.00 6,87317 512,105.005,'t t 3.16 971.50 0.00 0002,436 00 511,316 40195 225 PREETHI JOSEPH 209.900 209.900

coM
4181P R SPICES

asDL-171/29v2023-
240.00 0.00 6,946.53 420.992 004,190-32 796.16 0.00'170 200 170.200 2,462.00 4't9,032.40196 226 OAVIO RAJA B

coM
1182

cst'54w520l202r
24575,728.00 RCC SPICES,0.00 0.00 0.00 6.543 06576.039.60 5.760.40 1,094.48218.400 218.400 2.3r0.00197 227 VENXATESAN N

coM
4183

c.s./55623/693/2024-
s(x,'114 00 SAKTHISPICES0.o0 0.00 0.00 6.952.10503,148.m 5.m1.19 955.982M.mO 2U.200 2.,t64.00190 228 SALA SUBRAIIANI
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S.1..
NoSBL I{oPurchaaarsGs? KFC S.R.iund l{.AmounlCommltslon HC CGSTotv 8.1. Qty R.t. v!lu.at L.No SL l{am. CR

c.s./T161/2s8l2023-
24

coM
418j

COMPANY LTD

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG0.00 0.00 6,480.99 608,169.006,089.35 1,'t 56.98 0.00265.100 265.100 2,297.00 606.934.70199 229 PRABHAKARAN R

coM
4185

a s /A1o84/i 04/2023-
24,

ING
COMPANY
AKKA

0.00 0.00 0.00 6.331.45 820.523.00823,996.80 8,239.S7 r.565.5Ss67.200 367.200 2,241_002N 230 JOPHY SIJI
coM
4186

c.s./A1084/104/202&
24570,098 00

AKKARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY

't,083.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,385.05570,502.30 5,705.02252.100 252.100 2,263_N201 GREENVALLEY
ESTATE coM

4187
c s /55509/579/2023-
2493r,133.00 ALFATRADING1 777 63 0.00 0.00 000 6,672.852,365.00 935,594.00 9,355.94395.600 395.500202 232 ADENVALLEY

PLANTATIONS
coM
4189c.s.N4251812023-210.00 6,850.60 714,507.00 V R EXPORTS1 350 83 0.00 0.002,128.O0 716,260.00 7,162.60231t95tc/ 295.000 295.000203 2U DEVASIA T C
coM
4192

SUPERIoR SPICES
(INDIA) PVT LTD

c .s l11a83l214no2}
240.00 0.00 6,861.89 1,238,430.0012,464.00 2 368.16 0.00512.500 s12.500 2,432_OO 1,246,400.00201 237 JAYSI TOMY

coM
4193c.s.N125l8t2o2!21V R EXPORTS0.00 000 0.00 0,8'r3.92 1,094,949.001,101,240.00 r1.012.40 2.092.36456.000 156_000 2,415.00205 234 ROYSON JOSEPH

coM
4196

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

c.s./12608v2s0/202!
240.00 0.00 6,935.25 1,1,r8,691.0011,555.06 2,t95.46 0.00470.100 2,458.00 1,155,505.00206 241

THE HIGHLAND
PRODUCE&CO. LTD
CARDYGOODY
ESTATE

470.100

coM
4197

c .s.11260at250?o23-
240.00 6.9M.21 1,1s2,738.00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANY2,203.30 0.00 0.002117.OO 1,159,633.30 11,596.33473.900 473.S00207 242

THE HIGHLAND
PRODUCEECO, LTD
CARDYGOODY
ESTATE

coM
4200JAI RIJSNISPICES cst11a9312112023-240.00 6,971.93 s19,951.005,191.57 986.40 0.00 0.00210.100 2,471_OO 519,157.10K MURUGAN 210.100208 245

coM
4201

c.s.n1 t25€.no23-
241,164,348 00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

2 226.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,588.202.335.00 1,171,703.00 11,717.O3501 800 501.800246 AJlTH AIJU

coM
4202A S A STORES.

c.s/s2813/190/202+
240.00 0.00 6.698.24 957,665.00s,624.20 1,828.60 0.00405.400 2,374-00 962.419.60210 JOAAN JAMES 405.400247

coM
420/

SHRI CAROAMOM
TRADING COMPANY

a. s./s3366r259t2o21
240.00 0.00 7,084.79 777,720.007.799.17 1.481.8.1 0.00310.600 2,511.00 779,916.60211 249 VINEESH 310.600

coM
420?

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

c.s /1 2608/250/2021
240.00 7,375_40 '1,032,78,t.0010,377.58 't,971_74 000 0.00397.000 2,614 _fi 1,037,758.00212 252

THE HIGHLANO
PRODUCE&CO, LTD
PASUPARA ESTATE

397.000

coM
4208

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY

c.s.l126oat25012023-
240.00 0.00 6,867.53 1,081,918.0010,879.98 2,067.20 0.00,{47.000 2,4U _OO 1,087,998.00213

THE HIGHLANO
PRODUCEECO, LID
PASUPARA ESTATE

417.O00

coM
4209

a.s./Aro84/104/m29
24

Al(XARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY0.00 0.00 0.00 6,418.91 501,637.00m1,182.50 5,011.83 952.25220.300 220.300 2_275_OO214 254 SHINE K R

coM
1210

c s.t10038121612023-
24185.195.00 S R M TRADERS311.94 000 0.00 0.00 7,369.76179.966 80 1,799.6718120/85 68 900 68.900 2.612.00215 255 G MANIVANNAN

coM
4211

c.s/s2813n90/2023-
246.430.20 852 720.00 A S A STORES,1 242 74 0.00 0.00 0.002,279_OO 854,073.00 6,540.732790612000 287.000 287 000216 256 SEBASTIAN

VARGHESH
coM
42',t2

c.s.i55509/579/2023
24529,738.00 ALFATRADING't 005 63 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,760.312,396.00 529_276_40 5,292.76220.900 220.900217 257 GEORGE JOSEPH

coM
4213

SRI LATHIXA
TRADERS

c s t126391121202!
240.m 6.943 71 301,424.002.$0.27 566.25 0.00 0.00121.100 121 100 2.461.00 298.027.1021e 250 THANKACHAN X C

coM
1214

c s fi 161n58,2023-
24169.989.00

THE KERALA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

314.48 o.00 0.00 0.00 6,141 48165.5't7.50 1,655 18799/06i/H1 72 500 72.500 2.283.00219 259 JOHNSON THOIIIAS

coM
4215V R EXPORTS c.s.N42UAt202l240.00 000 6,624 E8 297,328 002,942-06 558.99 0.00125.300 125.300 2,3,t8.00 294,2M.40220 260 SUUTC

coM
4216

c.s.t1260u25012023-
240.00 6.62,188 1,159,694.00

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY2.217.22 0.00 0.002.3.{8.00 1 .1 66,956.00 11 669 516221 497.000 497.000261

THE HIGHLANO
PRODUCE&CO LTD
CARDYGOODY
ESTATE

III
II

I
IIIII



8.b.
l{oPurchmea SBL ]{osGsl KFC 8.R.fuhd l{,Amount\r.lu. Commlaalon HC CGSTCR oty 3.1. Oty R!t.st L.llo 8L l{ah.

EHMAHESHWARI
TRADING CO

c.s./DL-
173t284t202X-210.00 0.00 0.00 6.68 t.31 584,617 002,360.00 584,895.00 5.848.96 1,111.30247.000 211.O00222 262

THE HIGHLAND
PRODUCE&CO. LTD
PASUPARA ESTATE

1219526,450.00
SRINIVASA
ASSOCIATES,

c .s.t551271197 t2O2U
219S8.59 0.00 000 0.00 7,132.752,528.00 525,571.20 5,255.71207.900 207_90022X 264 K M ABDUI- AZEEZ

co
12211,379,650.00 RITZ BROTHERS

c.s.h2f6a$312021-
212.8rc.26 000 0.00 0.00 6.574.102,330.00 1,369.6'!2.00 13,896.12596.400 596.400221 266

BOCHE
BHUMIPU]RA
PRIVATELIMITED

c.s./12608/250/2023
24

coM
122271/t,583.00

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY1.361.66 0.00 0.00 000 6,,[49.95313.500 2,286.00 716,661.m 7,166.6r3',t 3.500225 267 VARSHAABRAHAM

c.s./1 1 832/1 36/2023-
24

coM
1223344,718.00

THE SPICE
FACTORY84S 63 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,676.00140.300 2,437.00 341,911.10 3,419.111,{0.300226 260 BOBAN PAUL

coM
4221c .s.N4251At2023-240.00 0.00 6,630.53 927,7A2.O0 V R EXPORTS9,322.45 1,771.27 0.00396.700 396.700 2.350.00 932,245.00227 269

SALY JOSEPH .
POTTANXAD

cot
1226

3-c
240.00 0.00 6,732.!0 752,443 00 RCC SPICES,754,691.80 7,546.92 1,433.91 0.00316.300 316.300 2.386.00224 271 JEEVADHAS

coM
1225P R SPICES

csDLrTl/29t202$
240.00 0.00 0.00 6.780.06 ,r75,,r87 002.403.00 474.352.20 4.743.52 901.27197.400 r97 400229 ANANDHU

SANTHOSH

csrfu5l3131202u21 coM
1230793,181.00 PJTHOMASSCO..'t,512.68 000 0.00 0.00 6.509.202.307 00 796,145.70 7.961.45F117A212020 345.100 345.100230 275 JOLLY JOHNSON

cs/5s450i 520/202$
24

coM
42311,238,359.00 RCC SPICES,2.368.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,500.74541.'t 00 2.304.OO 1,246,694.40 12,466.94541.100231 276 AKHIL MATHEW

c955450/5m/2021 coM
12t21,388,060.00 RCC SPICES,13,981.86 2.656.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,512-O2605.800 2,308.00 1,398,186.40232 AKHIL MATHEW 605.800
coM
4233

c .s.112608125U2023.
240.m 6,526.13 811.699 00

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY8,148.70 1 54a.25 0.00 0.00352.3)0 352.300 2,3r3.00 814,m9 90233 274

GOLDVIEW VY'APAAF
PVT LTO

c s /T161/258/2023-
24

Coft,l
42v924,450 00

THE KERALA
CAROAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTO.

s 2a9 38 1.764.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.565 63399.200 2,327 _OO 928,93E 40234 GOLDVIEW VYAPMF
PVT LTD

399.2{)02f9

coM
1235

c s /12609/250/2023
240.00 791,814.00

SVS GNANAVEL
COMPANY1.917.40 1,510.01 0.00 0.00 6.531.77343.300 343 300 2.3r5.00 794,739.50235 280

GOLDVIEW VYAPMFI
PVT LTD

coM
4236

c .s.11003st2a7 1202,]
210m 0.00 5,8't9.57 325,172.OO V,S. TRADERS3,221.86 61215 0.00133.300 133 300 2,417 .@ 322146_10281 JOSEPH T J

coM
4210

AKXARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY

c.s./Al084n /2023-
240.o0 0.00 0.00 6,464.06 873,475.002,291 00 877.,r53.00 a,774.53 1.667 't6383 000 sE3.000237 285 SURESH S.

SPRIN GVAI.LY
c.s./At084/104/m23-
24

COM
42451 78,'t 3,1.00

AXXARAYIL TRADING
COMPANY331.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,789.722,O52.OO 174,420.00 1,744.2085.000 65.000234 290 SUNBLOOM FARMS

c.s./12608/250/2021
24

coM
1217369,13,r 00 SVS GNANAVEL

COMPANY3,670.10 607.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.492.27159.500 2,301.00 367,009.50239 H1t',t86U2020 159.500292
THOMAS JOSEPH -

0.00 1,5S2,200,67 180,857,660.001 ,912,222.20 34,122.22 0.00 0.0076,43t.100 75,000,700 1t1,22,2,219.70Totrl

IIIIIIII

@
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II
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Auctlon No: 20

The Korala Cardamom e.o""""ltnffia arketing Company Limlted.
THEKKADY PO, 685509, IDUKKI DISTRICT, KERALA STATE

Cl : UI t195KL1990PLC005656, GSnN' 32AABCT2g/IH2ZS

Desl€r Repor(Fo.m C)

O.tc:031t012025

I] L.lio SL ti.m. GSTT otv S.l. Oty R.L Colntnl.alon HC CGSI sGsr rGSt S.R.t nd SBL No
8.L.
l.o

1 I
CPMCS LTD
AUCTION SA"PLE

32AACAT956OF2ZG s9.600 99.600 2.368.00 235.652-60 2,358.53 14A-12 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,681.31 239,727.O0 AMS SPICE PARK
c.s-155157 1a271202+ coM

3962

2 2 ASHIHABUD€EN 32ACDPJ5353J1ZP 150.300 150.300 2,305.00 346.441.50 3,164.42 658.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 503.56 348,822.00 SARAPLANTATIONS
cs/sr918279/202&
24

coM
3963

3 3 ASHIHABUDEEN 32ACDPJ5363J1ZP 224.300 224.300 2.400.00 538.320.00 5.383.20 1,O22.8',1 0.m 0.ft, 0.0o 6,771.60 538,6E6.00 RAGHAV SPICES
cs/55,r281498/m2$
24

coM
3964

4 4
AKKARAYIT TRAOING
co 32ADIPAgOOlAlZJ 2S9_000 299 000 2.395.00 716105.00 7,161.05 1,360.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.757.49 71,{,341.00

THE KERALA
CARDAITIOM
PROCESSINGA[,lKTG
CON'PANY LTO

c s./Tl6r/258/2023-
2a

coM
3965

E
AKKARAYIL TRIDING
co 32ADIPAgOO 1 Al ZJ 291.600 291.800 2418m 705 572 10 7,oss_?2 1,30.59 0.00 000 0.00 6,022.39 703 99E 00

THE KERAIA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG
COMPANY LTD,

c.s./T161/258/2023-
21

coM
3969

6 15 AKKARAYIL SPICES
AGENCIES

32ACDPJ'O3OAlZM 351.800 351.600 2.256.fi 793.660 80 7,936.61 't 507 96 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.365.30 790.sE2 00 RCC SPICES. cs/55150/520/202$
24

coM
3976

7 1T AMRIN TRADERS 32AGVPH I I95G1 ZA 356.1@ 356.100 2 435m 867103.s0 8 671. 1,U7 _5O 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.870.35 863,655.00 RCC SPICES.
csl55150152012023-
2a

coM
3978

6 20
CPMCS LTD
AUCTION SAI'IPLE

32AACAT956OF22G 346.900 346.900 2,333.m 809,317.70 8,093.1E 1,537_70 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,582.56 60G,269.00 RCC SPICES
5U52012023-

21
coM
3981

9 25 GREEN GOID
TRADERS

32AFOPT3E73R1ZF 248.300 248.300 2,6A7-00 667142 10 6,571.82 1,267.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,5a1.37 666,824.00
KARTTflKEYAN
SPICES

059S/341 i 2023-
21

coM
39E6

10 CPUCS LTD
AUCTION SAMPLE

32AACAT956OF2ZG 367.500 367 500 2,326.00 85a,805.00 8.548.05 1,624.13 0.00 000 0.00 6,562.81 651,r96.00 RCC SPICES, cs/55450/520202]!
24

coM
3948

1t 97
SUP€RIOR SPICES
INDIAP LTD

32MXCS9358R2ZZ 3,{1.700 34r.700 2.5m.m 854.250.00 a 5a2 50 1.623 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,053.75 851,138 00 AAA SPICES
cs11017st26012023-
2a

coM
4056

12 't 10 GREEN GOLD
TRADERS

32AFOPT3873R1 ZF 403.200 .03 200 2.566.00 1,042,675 20 1(l 126 75 1,981-08 0_00 0.00 0.00 7,296.:10 1,037,564.00 SHRI CARDAMOM
TRADING COMPANY

c.s./s3365/259/2023-
21

coM
4069

13 112
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARl<ET

32APRPKg382D1ZL 369.500 369 500 2.171.W 913,034.50 9130 35 1 7U_77 0.00 0-00 0.00 5.971 93 909,141_00 AAA SPICES
csh017s126012023-
21

coM
1071

11 116 THE CPMCS LTO 32AACAT956OF2ZG 378.000 378_mO 2.557.00 966.546.00 9 655.46 1.836.1l4 000 0.00 0.00 7,214.54 962,259.00 SHRI CARDAMOM
TRADING COMPANY

c.s./s3366/259/2029
21

coM
4075

15 117 THE CPMCS LTD 32AACAT9560F2ZG 217.800 217.600 2101.00 522.937 _80 5,229.3A 9S3.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,7?4.12 523,48S.00 EMPEROR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

a.s /s5837/90u2025-
26

coM
4076

16 119 SUPERIOR SPICES
INDIAP LTO

32MXC59358R2ZZ 341.500 3,t1.500 25120o 668,093.00 6.680.93 1,649.38 000 0.00 0.00 7,112-25 864,935.00

THE KERILA
CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKIG
COMPANY LTD,

c.s.n161125A12023-
24

cotv
4,074

-17 121
PLANTATION FRESH
SPICE SUPER
MARKET

32APRPKg382D1ZL 289 400 289.400 2,167 -6 713.91S.80 7139.50 1.355 50 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,960.64 712.1',14 00
EMPEFOR SPICES
PRIVATE LIMITEO

c s /55837/9032025-
26

coM
ao83

18 ,30 AMRIN TRAOERS 32AGVPHII95G1ZA 259.300 259.300 2.117.@ 63a 50710 6.345.07 1.205.56 000 0.00 0.m 6 9(X.21 63:l,mr.m SHREE MEENAKSHI
TRADERS,

c.s./11813/30E/202$
21

coM
4049

19 1y SUPERIOR SPICES
INDIA P LTD

32AAXCSS358R2Z2 353.900 353.900 2,401.00 849.713_90 a 1s7 11 1,614.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,774.42 846,377.00 V R EXPORTS c-s N 425181202}21 coM
4093

20 130 SPICES FROM
NAfURE

32AKGPR5969X1ZJ 141_700 141.700 2.418.00 1068,030.50 10,680.3r 2,029-26 0.00 0.00 0.00 6 822.39 1062,143.00 S R M TRADERS
c.s./10038/2162023-
24

coM
4098



8.L.
l{oSBL t{olGAI 8.R.frrnd 1{,Amou,rtcGst SGSIcommlarlon HCRrtoty $h atyGATI{EI L.l{o SL l{rm.
coM
a't06cs/13355/90/202+24970,893 00

KAVISH TRADING
CON'PANY0.00 0m 6,9r2.68r.853.62 0.oo97s.590 00 9.755.90398.200 2.450.m398.200148

XULAXXATTUVAYALL
AGENCIES

32AFMPV8223Pt ZP

coM
4110

c.s./s3366/259/2023
21

SHRI CAROAT,IOM
TRADING COfilPANY7.079.11 734.460.000.00 0.m 0.007,361.4r r,398.672.509 m 736140.60293 40032APRPKS362O1ZL 2S3.10022 152

PLANTATION FRES}I
SPICE SUPER
MARXET

4r46
tTirF!

trTSPICES0.00 6,856.25 9.r0,157.001,79,1.63 0.m 0.009,4,t5.412,430.00 944,14r.00368.700 366.70032AKGPR5969K1zJ23 lEt SPICES FROM
NATURE coM

4151
cs/sr918/27
2a8E2,€4.00 SARA PLANTATIOTIS.000 6,n1.12t.5E3-80 0.00 0.00E.862.092,,{01.00 866,209.10369.100 369.10032MXCSS35BR2ZZ21 103

SUPEFIOR SPICES
INDIAP LTO coM

4153
csli0179t260l202l
24510,43a.00 AAA SPICES0.00 0.00 7 073 50967.90 0.005,@4.222,507.00 509.422.40203.200 203.20025

AKKARAYL SPICES
AGENCIES

32ACDPJ4O3OA1ZM195

0.oo 0.00000 0.00 0.000.m 0.@0-m 0.00362.600 0.0032CBCPal616ErZL26 196 LACHUS SPICES
coM
4r57

c.s./DL-
173n84n0z3-2a

MAHESHWARI
TRADING CO0.00 7,400.79 925152.001.764-f3 000 0.m9 286.042.623.00 928 A04.30351.100 35410032AFOPT3873R I ZF27 200

GREEN GOLD
TRADERS coM

116i)
c.s.E5500/5792023-
21511,791-00 ALFATRAOING0-00 0.00 6.754.67971.13 0.005,111.192.394.m 511,1r9.00213.500 213.$0S THIRUNETHIRAT,! 32AOKPT81 58112,(2A 205

coM
4r63

eS/10179/260/2023-
24AAASPICES756,42E.00000 0.00 0.00 1_23f.151,110.6175A.2r4.00 7,582.11295.600 2.565.00295.60029 206 B M TRADERS 32HGIPS7OO7ElZE

coM
4166

e .s.t1z639h2tm2}
21

SRI
TRADERS.771,2U.OO000 0.00 0.00 6,6a6.967,736.05 1,470-232,37O-0lJ 773,805 00326.500326 50030 209

SUPERIOR SPICES
INDIAP LTD

32AAXCS9358R2ZZ

coM
4l8a

COMPANY LTD

CARDAMOM
PROCESSING&MKIG

c.s./T1 61/258/2023'
219E1,066.000.00 0.00 7,067.611,A72-85 0.00945 70€.AO 9,657.09392 1100 2,512.6392.4003l 233

AKKARAYIL TRAOING
co 32AOtPAgfi)1 A 1ZJ

coM
4190

a.S./10600/13202$
21

ADHNlrHI
EXPORTERS766,307.000.00 0.00 0.00 6,715.177,667.40 1.460.61768,7,10.00323.000 2,380.0032ACDPJ4O3OA1ZM 323.00032 235

AKKARAYIL SPICES
AGENCIES coM

/H91
c.s /s3366/2591202$
21fi mllr -arl,rrrrv

EnffiEM
7,065-04 9E6,849.000.00 0.00 0.009,915.84 r.884.0r2,50,{.m 991,5E4.00395.m032HGIPS7OO7E1ZE 3S6 00033 236 B M TRADERS

419,r
cc.s.t5fi7u14Al202T

24TOURIST HOME7,101_72 983.019.000.00 0.00 0.009,878.71 r,876.572,517 _N 9E7.670.80392.400 392.40032CBCPBl616ErZLt4 239 LACHUS SPICES
coM
4195

csJ5550g/5?912023-
21ALFA TRADING0.00 7.039 6a 464,601.00879-84 0.oo 0.00! 630 722.4S5.00 463.072.00185.600 185 600A S AAGENCIES 32AOSPL4671J1ZE35 240

coM
it t96

c.s]DL-
26[,11371m23-2168€,177.00 B M TRADERS0.00 0.00 5 636 't7r.306.68 0.006a7,72a 80 6 477 252.352.002?2-100 292-40o36

VELUTHAPARACXAT
SPICES

32AAOFV4578Q125213

/t1gg
912023-c.

24ALFA TRADING1,026,r60.000.00 000 6,777.211,960.t5 0.001,031 659 00 10,316.59429.500 ?,102.@429 aOO37 211
MISTY MOUNTAIN
EXPERIENCE

32ABMFMA'O1C1ZM

coM
1203

c .s.fi 161125U2027
21679,855.00

COMPANY

THE
CAROAMOM
PROCESSING&MKTG0.00 0.00 6,161-241.294-86 0.00681,504.00 6.815.042,290-00297.600 297 60036 248

KULAKKATTUVAYALIL
AGENCIES 32AFMPV8223P1ZP

,r205
3-C

24RCC SPICES,579,984.000.00 000 6,799.821,102-17 0.00sEO,087.00 5 600.67240-foo 2,4r0.00240_7@39 25()
SUPERIOR SPICES
INDIAP LTD

32AAXC59356R22Z
coM
4206

c.s./s3366/259/2023-
21

SHRI CARDAT,,OM
TRADING COMPANY7,053.75 1,24S,590.000-00 000 0.0012,575_OO 2,389.252,500.00 1,257,500.00503.m032HGrP57007E1ZE 503 00040 25'l B M TRADERS

coM
QlA

c.s./5550S/5792023-
21ALFATRAOING0.00 6.765.96 1,015,921.000.00 0.m10,213.08 1.940.492,398-00 1 021,308 20425.900 425.90032ABMFM84OlClZM41 263

MISTY MOUNTAIN
EXPERIENCE coM

1220
c,sJ12639h2l?n.2+"
24

SRILATHIKA
TRADERS.0.00 6,712-35 649.861.000.00 0.006 50a 94 1,236.702,379.00 650.894.40273-600 273.60032ASSPA51 00F 1ZA12 265 SIYAS SPICES

coM
1225

c.s.ft 161125A12023-
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